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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Charlie Williams       M2029        1/143    5:04       15:43
2     Tyler Vandooren        M2029        2/143    5:07       15:53
3     Eddie Strickler        M2029        3/143    5:10       16:01
4     Matthew Reisenauer     M2029        4/143    5:12       16:08
5     Eric Miya              M1619         1/28    5:17       16:25
6     Nicholas Davis         M2029        5/143    5:18       16:26
7     Steve Vesbach          M2029        6/143    5:27       16:55
8     Patrick Lestrange      M2029        7/143    5:28       16:59
9     Nick Bruskewitz        M3039        1/149    5:29       17:02
10    Haven Barnes           M3039        2/149    5:33       17:15
11    Paul Young             M2029        8/143    5:34       17:15
12    Rose Wetzel            F3039        1/258    5:42       17:40
13    Linda Muyck            F4049        1/172    5:42       17:40
14    Erica McElrea          F3039        2/258    5:47       17:56
15    Scott Ogilvie          M2029        9/143    5:52       18:12
16    Moshe Gordon           M1619         2/28    5:52       18:12
17    Benjamin Zuercher      M2029       10/143    5:55       18:22
18    Natalie Rasmussen      F2029        1/315    5:55       18:23
19    Justin Suver           M1619         3/28    5:55       18:23
20    John Johnson           M4049         1/94    5:56       18:24
21    Paul Lewis             M2029       11/143    5:58       18:30
22    Samuel Bradley-Kelly   M2029       12/143    5:58       18:31
23    Daniel Huie            M1619         4/28    6:00       18:38
24    Jason Rothacker        M3039        3/149    6:01       18:40
25    Tyler Gardner          M2029       13/143    6:03       18:47
26    Parker Rathbun         M0115         1/56    6:05       18:53
27    Rich Camacho           M3039         1/34    6:08       19:02
28    Jesse Goldstone        M0115         2/56    6:09       19:06
29    David McVay            M4049         2/94    6:10       19:07
30    Greg Potestio          M2029       14/143    6:12       19:14
31    Gavin Parpart          M0115         3/56    6:14       19:21
32    Andrea Eiseman         F2029        2/315    6:14       19:22
33    Ian Burns              M2029       15/143    6:16       19:27
34    Boyd Massie            M3039        4/149    6:20       19:40
35    Kevin Rawls            M1619         5/28    6:20       19:41
36    Ryan Linstroth         M3039        5/149    6:21       19:42
37    Shon Crampton          M3039        6/149    6:21       19:43
38    Derek Parrish          M2029       16/143    6:22       19:45
39    Kainen Bell            M1619         2/34    6:23       19:48
40    Martin Horst           M1619         6/28    6:24       19:51
41    Michael Ellis          M2029       17/143    6:27       20:00
42    William Barany         M2029       18/143    6:27       20:01
43    Garth Knutson          M3039        7/149    6:29       20:08
44    Justin Shaw            M2029       19/143    6:29       20:09
45    John Manuel            M3039        8/149    6:30       20:09
46    Julia Eng              F2029        3/315    6:34       20:22
47    Chris Lawson           M2029       20/143    6:35       20:27
48    Kristin Metcalf        F3039        3/258    6:38       20:34
49    Mark Drangsholt        M5059         1/95    6:40       20:40
50    Zoran Brkanac          M4049         3/34    6:40       20:41
51    Brent Waller           M2029       21/143    6:43       20:52
52    Steve Angell           M5059         2/95    6:45       20:58
53    Justin Schneider       M1619         7/28    6:46       21:02
54    Katie Rudlang-Choi     F3039        4/258    6:47       21:02
55    Kara Bazzi             F3039        5/258    6:47       21:04
56    Matthew Ellis          M1619         8/28    6:48       21:06
57    Brad Belanoer          M????         4/34    6:48       21:07
58    James Hyman            M1619         9/28    6:53       21:22
59    Lewis Johnson          M2029       22/143    6:54       21:25
60    Megan Adams            F3039        6/258    6:56       21:33
61    John Goldstone         M5059         3/95    6:57       21:33
62    Alison Scheibley       F1619         1/60    6:58       21:38
63    Jonah Ellison          M3039        9/149    6:59       21:39
64    Todd Johnson           M????          1/4    6:59       21:41
65    Riley Perdue           F1619         2/60    6:59       21:41
66    Kevin Ylvisaker        M4049         3/94    6:59       21:42
67    Dean Bretland          M2029       23/143    7:01       21:46
68    Daniel Vishoot         M2029       24/143    7:01       21:47
69    Craig Miller           M4049         4/94    7:02       21:49
70    Dylan Keplinger        M2029       25/143    7:02       21:50
71    Colin Jensen           M2029       26/143    7:02       21:50
72    Paul Fontana           M4049         5/94    7:03       21:52
73    Tin-Yu Lien            M2029       27/143    7:03       21:52
74    James Campbell         M2029       28/143    7:03       21:53
75    David Kvasyuk          M1619        10/28    7:03       21:55
76    David Sheldon          M3039       10/149    7:04       21:55
77    Jacquelyn Braggin      F2029        4/315    7:05       22:00
78    MacKenzie Kilmer       F1619         3/60    7:05       22:01
79    Alex Mitchell-Morton   M1619        11/28    7:07       22:05
80    Shannon Leach          F2029        5/315    7:10       22:14
81    Andie Roff             F3039        7/258    7:10       22:16
82    Peter Luyckx           M4049         6/94    7:11       22:20
83    Stephen Xu             M1619        12/28    7:12       22:20
84    Benjamin Horst         M2029       29/143    7:13       22:24
85    Philip Smith           M5059         4/95    7:13       22:25
86    Bartosz Nowierski      M3039       11/149    7:13       22:25
87    Henry Gruen            M0115         4/56    7:14       22:28
88    Chris De Leon          M3039       12/149    7:15       22:29
89    Rowan Rathbun          M0115         5/56    7:15       22:30
90    Cory McNeil            M1619        13/28    7:16       22:34
91    Jennifer Hansen        F4049        2/172    7:16       22:35
92    Dexter Guiang          M3039       13/149    7:18       22:40
93    Christopher Clare      M3039       14/149    7:19       22:43
94    Brian Buck             M2029       30/143    7:20       22:47
95    Brandon Valicoff       M2029       31/143    7:21       22:48
96    William Minnick        M0115         6/56    7:21       22:48
97    Joshua Jancola         M1619        14/28    7:22       22:52
98    Andie Kolasinski       F0115         5/34    7:22       22:53
99    Janelle Iversen        F2029        6/315    7:23       22:56
100   Michelle Hammons       F4049        3/172    7:24       22:59
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101   Lauresa Smith          F2029        7/315    7:25       23:01
102   William Fortunato      M3039       15/149    7:26       23:03
103   Karsten Mullins        M0115         7/56    7:28       23:10
104   Travis McMahon         M4049         7/94    7:29       23:13
105   Eric Gilman            M2029       32/143    7:30       23:16
106   Paul Gruen             M4049         8/94    7:30       23:17
107   Luke Brisse            M0115         8/56    7:31       23:20
108   Richard Blacklow       M6069         1/39    7:31       23:21
109   Andrew Hesky           M2029       33/143    7:32       23:22
110   Lisa Nau               F3039        8/258    7:32       23:22
111   Nathan Lam             M2029       34/143    7:32       23:22
112   Hunter Cooper          M0115         9/56    7:32       23:25
113   Terra Magnuson         F2029        8/315    7:33       23:26
114   Francis Laspinas       M2029       35/143    7:33       23:26
115   Maddie Robinson        F0115         1/71    7:33       23:28
116   Jason Kaufman          M3039       16/149    7:34       23:31
117   Ryan Oveson            M0115        10/56    7:35       23:31
118   Ryan Peart             M1619        15/28    7:35       23:33
119   Scott Lamontagne       M4049         9/94    7:36       23:37
120   Dmitri Kotchetov       M4049        10/94    7:36       23:37
121   Kyle Jancola           M1619        16/28    7:38       23:43
122   Nicholas Bigelow       M2029         6/34    7:40       23:47
123   Yoshihiro Monzaki      M4049        11/94    7:40       23:48
124   Katie Potestio         F2029        9/315    7:41       23:50
125   Thomas Fout            M5059         5/95    7:42       23:54
126   Tyler Hawley           M2029       36/143    7:42       23:54
127   Lauren Krause          F0115         7/34    7:42       23:55
128   Michael McKay          M2029       37/143    7:43       23:57
129   Wendy Werblin          F4049        4/172    7:43       23:58
130   Ann Taft               F5059        1/137    7:44       24:00
131   Kyle Karalus           M1619        17/28    7:44       24:02
132   Robert Washburn        M3039       17/149    7:44       24:02
133   Gregory Karalus        M5059         6/95    7:45       24:02
134   Tanja Medrano          F2029       10/315    7:45       24:04
135   Zachary Richardson     M2029       38/143    7:45       24:04
136   Jamie Scott            F2029         8/34    7:47       24:09
137   Jeremy Pape            M4049        12/94    7:47       24:09
138   Matt Lin               M3039       18/149    7:47       24:10
139   Nicole Kuntz           F1619         4/60    7:48       24:14
140   David Parrish          M3039       19/149    7:49       24:15
141   Rira Johnson           F3039        9/258    7:49       24:15
142   Crystal Alberthal      F3039       10/258    7:49       24:15
143   Vaughn Stilling        M3039       20/149    7:50       24:19
144   Joe Dobner             M3039       21/149    7:50       24:19
145   Michelle Taylor        F1619         5/60    7:50       24:19
146   Bryan Buckhorn         M3039       22/149    7:50       24:21
147   Alexa Nemeth           F2029       11/315    7:51       24:21
148   Angela Austin          F2029       12/315    7:51       24:23
149   Dan Hedges             M5059         7/95    7:51       24:23
150   Austin Castaneda       M2029       39/143    7:52       24:25
151   Tom Breen              M6069         2/39    7:52       24:25
152   Amanda Loucks          F3039       11/258    7:52       24:27
153   Matt Fisher            M2029       40/143    7:53       24:29
154   Erin Ledden            F2029       13/315    7:54       24:31
155   Jacob Bonnell          M0115        11/56    7:54       24:32
156   Robert Webster         M3039       23/149    7:54       24:33
157   Mark Young             M3039       24/149    7:54       24:33
158   Daniel Sessoms         M4049        13/94    7:54       24:33
159   Tyler Johnson          M3039       25/149    7:55       24:33
160   Mauricio Calderon      M4049        14/94    7:55       24:36
161   Geoff Navaja           M3039       26/149    7:56       24:37
162   Chris Pugh             M5059         8/95    7:56       24:38
163   Nicholas Klein         M3039       27/149    7:56       24:38
164   Ronald Wu              M4049        15/94    7:56       24:39
165   Liz Hunter             F5059        2/137    7:57       24:42
166   Corina Davis           F3039       12/258    7:57       24:42
167   Renato Agrella         M3039       28/149    7:58       24:43
168   Kelly Stam             F3039       13/258    7:58       24:44
169   Ron Runyon             M5059         9/95    7:59       24:46
170   Lynn Ryan              F6069         1/46    7:59       24:47
171   Edward Dietz           M5059        10/95    8:00       24:49
172   Eric Aurelius          M5059        11/95    8:00       24:49
173   Jack Bonner            M2029       41/143    8:00       24:49
174   Allyson Ylvisaker      F0115         2/71    8:00       24:51
175   Jackie Holmes          F2029       14/315    8:01       24:55
176   Devin Whittle          F2029       15/315    8:02       24:57
177   James McCammon         M3039       29/149    8:02       24:57
178   Katelyn Jancola        F0115         3/71    8:03       24:59
179   Lindsey Christensen    F1619         6/60    8:03       25:01
180   Kaity Fitzgerald       F1619         7/60    8:04       25:02
181   Kayla Bergquist        F2029       16/315    8:04       25:02
182   Rachel Boller          F3039       14/258    8:04       25:02
183   Ivan Mecimore          M2029       42/143    8:05       25:05
184   Marshall Yin           M????          2/4    8:05       25:07
185   Hannah Schlesinger     F2029       17/315    8:06       25:09
186   Marisa Muniz           F2029       18/315    8:06       25:09
187   Robin Ylvisaker        F4049        5/172    8:07       25:11
188   Michael Jefferson      M2029       43/143    8:07       25:11
189   John Walsh             M2029       44/143    8:07       25:11
190   Christopher Spanton    M2029       45/143    8:08       25:15
191   Julie Miller           F3039         9/34    8:08       25:15
192   Tylir McKenzie         M3039       30/149    8:09       25:18
193   Jonathan Linton        M2029       46/143    8:10       25:21
194   Brian Malen            M2029       47/143    8:10       25:21
195   Roberto Morales        M2029       48/143    8:10       25:22
196   Antje Volk             F3039       15/258    8:11       25:24
197   Bradford Volk          M3039       31/149    8:11       25:25
198   Ricky Smidt            M2029       49/143    8:12       25:27
199   Harkirat Sohi          F2029       19/315    8:13       25:32
200   Miki Glover            F0115         4/71    8:13       25:32
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201   Cerise Knakal          F2029       20/315    8:13       25:32
202   Gunnar Johannesson     M2029       50/143    8:14       25:35
203   Rachel Malen           F2029       21/315    8:15       25:37
204   Jordan Koellen         F1619         8/60    8:15       25:37
205   Michelle Primley Bento F2029       22/315    8:15       25:37
206   Yvonne Ngo             F2029       23/315    8:15       25:38
207   Monica Ittes           F2029       24/315    8:15       25:38
208   Elizabeth Bonner       F2029       25/315    8:15       25:38
209   Tamarack O'Donnell     F3039       16/258    8:16       25:39
210   Sarah Jeric            F1619         9/60    8:16       25:40
211   Andrew Benton          M3039       32/149    8:17       25:43
212   Jason Guerrero         M3039       33/149    8:17       25:44
213   Laura Reff             F3039       17/258    8:17       25:44
214   Jane Sherrill          F5059        3/137    8:18       25:47
215   Jeffrey Stone          M5059        12/95    8:18       25:47
216   Susan Runyon           F5059        4/137    8:19       25:49
217   David Pratt            M4049        16/94    8:19       25:51
218   Sally Oveson           F4049        6/172    8:20       25:53
219   Angela Sgarlata        F2029       26/315    8:21       25:57
220   K.C. O'Mara            F4049        7/172    8:22       25:58
221   Samantha Neff          F2029       27/315    8:22       25:58
222   Bagriella Vizzutti     F2029        10/34    8:22       25:58
223   Suzanne Boretz         F1619        10/60    8:22       25:59
224   Dennis O'Dea           M3039       34/149    8:22       26:00
225   Nicholas Shoilk        M2029       51/143    8:23       26:02
226   Andrew Stringenz       M5059        13/95    8:23       26:02
227   Ted Wang               M4049        17/94    8:23       26:02
228   Benjamin Minnick       M5059        14/95    8:23       26:03
229   Julianne Minnick       F0115         5/71    8:23       26:03
230   Nick Brazell           M2029       52/143    8:25       26:06
231   Natasha Tieu           F2029       28/315    8:25       26:06
232   Theresa Brennan        F2029       29/315    8:25       26:09
233   Fiona Clauson          F4049        8/172    8:26       26:10
234   Ryan Sakamoto          M1619        18/28    8:27       26:13
235   Andrew Marzano         M2029       53/143    8:27       26:13
236   Morena Newton          F3039       18/258    8:27       26:13
237   Carson Porter-Keese    M0115        12/56    8:27       26:13
238   Mariana Zanella        F2029       30/315    8:28       26:16
239   Christina Duron        F2029       31/315    8:28       26:16
240   Jeff Jones             M3039       35/149    8:29       26:21
241   Alec Shoji             M0115        13/56    8:29       26:21
242   Aileen Branstrom       F2029       32/315    8:30       26:22
243   Peter Wang             M0115        14/56    8:30       26:23
244   Scott Brennan          M5059        15/95    8:30       26:24
245   Sheridah Bennett       F2029       33/315    8:30       26:24
246   Dalena Pham            F1619        11/60    8:31       26:25
247   Jeremy Graff           M0115        15/56    8:31       26:26
248   Karen Buttram          F5059        5/137    8:31       26:28
249   Sean Barlow            M3039       36/149    8:32       26:29
250   Sarah Benson           F2029       34/315    8:32       26:29
251   Tetsuya Hamabata       M3039       37/149    8:32       26:30
252   Jasmine Lopez          F1619        12/60    8:32       26:30
253   Nam Le                 M3039       38/149    8:32       26:30
254   Natalie Manuel         F3039       19/258    8:32       26:31
255   Aaron McMahon          M1619        19/28    8:33       26:32
256   Nicole Gustine         F3039       20/258    8:34       26:35
257   James Ybarra           M2029       54/143    8:34       26:36
258   Jessica Naluai         F2029       35/315    8:35       26:39
259   Tia Secasiu            F2029       36/315    8:35       26:40
260   Michiko Araki          F2029       37/315    8:35       26:40
261   Himmat Sohi            M5059        16/95    8:36       26:43
262   Kristin Spanton        F2029       38/315    8:37       26:44
263   Lauren Rupple          F2029       39/315    8:37       26:45
264   Phillip Wang           M0115        16/56    8:37       26:45
265   Johnny Torchrun        M5059        17/95    8:38       26:49
266   Edward Smith           M4049        18/94    8:38       26:49
267   Katie Fellows          F2029       40/315    8:39       26:50
268   Rick Cowan             M5059        18/95    8:39       26:51
269   Tad Seder              M5059        19/95    8:39       26:52
270   Julie Kinoshita        F1619        13/60    8:40       26:54
271   Denny Gmur             M6069         3/39    8:40       26:54
272   Corrina Poland         F3039       21/258    8:40       26:54
273   Tanya Huber            F2029       41/315    8:40       26:55
274   Mary Burns             F5059        6/137    8:40       26:55
275   Leslie Sakamoto        F4049        9/172    8:40       26:55
276   Bob Strazicich         M5059        20/95    8:40       26:55
277   MacY Ratlift           F5059        7/137    8:41       26:58
278   Brett Waldbaum         M3039       39/149    8:42       27:02
279   Presley Jenkins        F2029       42/315    8:43       27:05
280   Steven Bunn            M4049        19/94    8:44       27:06
281   Jennifer Hyman         F1619        14/60    8:44       27:08
282   Marilyn Chen           F4049       10/172    8:44       27:08
283   Sean Galloway          M????          3/4    8:45       27:09
284   Stan Esteban           M3039       40/149    8:45       27:11
285   David Debusk           M4049        20/94    8:45       27:11
286   Shirley Christensen    F3039       22/258    8:46       27:12
287   Mikhail Bilenko        M3039       41/149    8:46       27:12
288   Tammy Whipple          F3039       23/258    8:46       27:13
289   Jamie Carey            M2029       55/143    8:46       27:14
290   Laura Cook             F2029       43/315    8:47       27:15
291   Marcus Thordarson      M0115        17/56    8:47       27:15
292   William Thordarson     M4049        21/94    8:47       27:16
293   Gabriella Golzarian    F2029       44/315    8:47       27:16
294   Karyn Swift            F4049       11/172    8:47       27:17
295   Benjamin Runge         M2029       56/143    8:48       27:19
296   Robert Graff           M4049        22/94    8:48       27:20
297   Josh Bryant            M2029       57/143    8:48       27:21
298   Amanda Fernandez       F2029       45/315    8:49       27:22
299   Stephanie Rosenboom    F2029       46/315    8:49       27:23
300   Christopher Hutchinson M2029       58/143    8:50       27:25
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301   Moorea Klika           F2029       47/315    8:51       27:28
302   Corey Pataky           M2029       59/143    8:51       27:29
303   Amanda Stoker          F3039       24/258    8:52       27:31
304   Rica MacKert           F2029       48/315    8:52       27:31
305   Milo Bouchard          M0115        18/56    8:52       27:31
306   Nikita Vasser          F2029       49/315    8:52       27:32
307   Michael Mondello       M5059        21/95    8:53       27:34
308   Erin Hoffrance         F3039       25/258    8:53       27:34
309   Douglas Sullivan       M3039       42/149    8:53       27:36
310   Tyler Newland          M2029       60/143    8:54       27:37
311   Anna Stringenz         F0115         6/71    8:54       27:37
312   Brenda Reed            F3039       26/258    8:54       27:38
313   Tanar Dial             M3039       43/149    8:54       27:38
314   Lauren Baker           F1619        15/60    8:54       27:38
315   Jamie Lampitt          F3039       27/258    8:54       27:38
316   Bridget Nichols        F4049       12/172    8:54       27:39
317   Kurt N Fischer         M3039       44/149    8:55       27:40
318   Ross MacMurray         M4049        23/94    8:55       27:40
319   Jonathan Gipaya        M2029       61/143    8:55       27:41
320   Cody Gadeberg          M2029       62/143    8:55       27:43
321   Anika Thomas-Toth      F0115         7/71    8:56       27:44
322   Delaney Connor         F0115         8/71    8:56       27:44
323   Kyle Burns             M5059        22/95    8:56       27:45
324   Melinda Gerisilo       F2029       50/315    8:56       27:45
325   Yinghua Zhang          F2029       51/315    8:56       27:45
326   Bruce Stewart          M5059        23/95    8:57       27:48
327   James Liu              M1619        20/28    8:57       27:48
328   Peggy Hansen           F6069         2/46    8:57       27:48
329   Nicole Peden           F1619        16/60    8:57       27:49
330   Joe Symonette          M3039       45/149    8:58       27:49
331   Willada Loch           F2029       52/315    8:58       27:50
332   Kaitlynn Isomura       F1619        17/60    8:59       27:53
333   Stephan Gmur           M3039       46/149    8:59       27:54
334   Roque Eustaquio        M6069         4/39    9:00       27:55
335   Nicholas Ankuta        M0115        19/56    9:00       27:55
336   Tyler Kimberley        M3039       47/149    9:00       27:56
337   Ashley Kimberley       F3039       28/258    9:00       27:56
338   Nicola Strazicich      F4049       13/172    9:00       27:56
339   Amanda Tose            F2029       53/315    9:00       27:56
340   Melissa Yuen           F1619        18/60    9:00       27:57
341   Michael Bell           M2029       63/143    9:01       27:58
342   William Reese          M4049        24/94    9:01       27:59
343   Lisa Cowden            F5059        8/137    9:01       27:59
344   Sara Swift             F3039       29/258    9:01       28:01
345   Brooke McKay           F2029       54/315    9:02       28:02
346   Lindsey McKay          F3039       30/258    9:02       28:02
347   Emily Allstot          F2029       55/315    9:02       28:03
348   Richard Staley         M3039       48/149    9:02       28:04
349   Kevin McMahon          M5059        24/95    9:03       28:05
350   Stephen Lusseter       M2029       64/143    9:03       28:07
351   Paul Edler             M3039       49/149    9:05       28:11
352   Jennifer Edler         F2029       56/315    9:05       28:11
353   Jessica Bryant         F2029       57/315    9:05       28:11
354   Collin Sleeper         M3039       50/149    9:05       28:12
355   Annie Johns            F2029       58/315    9:06       28:14
356   Anne Ackenhusen        F5059        9/137    9:06       28:14
357   Holly Wisecup          F3039       31/258    9:06       28:15
358   Kurt Wisecup           M3039       51/149    9:06       28:16
359   Ronald Walker          M6069         5/39    9:06       28:16
360   Keith Banks            M5059        25/95    9:06       28:17
361   Deborah Bartley        F4049       14/172    9:07       28:17
362   Susan Yanagihara       F4049       15/172    9:07       28:19
363   Phillip Millhollen     M3039       52/149    9:07       28:20
364   Roger Dean             M7096          1/9    9:08       28:22
365   Stacey Taplin          F2029       59/315    9:09       28:26
366   Stephen Henry          M5059        26/95    9:10       28:29
367   Ronda Henry            F5059       10/137    9:11       28:30
368   Tavia Kachel           F3039       32/258    9:11       28:30
369   Ulrike Langer          F5059       11/137    9:11       28:30
370   Ruth Hall Sedlak       F2029       60/315    9:11       28:30
371   Cecile Durand          F4049       16/172    9:11       28:30
372   Chris Adams            M3039       53/149    9:11       28:31
373   Kim Short              F4049       17/172    9:12       28:34
374   Sam Beaumont           M0115        20/56    9:12       28:35
375   Emmett Harvey          M0115        21/56    9:13       28:36
376   Allison Massingill     F2029       61/315    9:13       28:36
377   Kathy Robinson         F4049       18/172    9:13       28:37
378   Matt Nicholson         M0115        22/56    9:14       28:40
379   Tracy Tran             F2029       62/315    9:14       28:41
380   Jeff Mitsopoulos       M4049        25/94    9:15       28:43
381   Mickey Nicholson       M0115        23/56    9:15       28:43
382   Sara Schmidt           F3039       33/258    9:16       28:47
383   Melanie Vanhoof        F3039       34/258    9:16       28:47
384   Matthew Russell        M3039       54/149    9:16       28:47
385   Tonja Brown            F3039       35/258    9:16       28:47
386   Sarah Sandifer         F3039       36/258    9:16       28:48
387   Jon Lewis              M4049        26/94    9:17       28:49
388   Bryn Wells-Edwards     F0115         9/71    9:17       28:49
389   Don Carroll            M4049        27/94    9:17       28:49
390   William Min            M0115        24/56    9:17       28:49
391   Kollin Min             M4049        28/94    9:17       28:49
392   Erle Hunter            M4049        29/94    9:17       28:50
393   Bruce Eather           M5059        27/95    9:17       28:50
394   Jessica Gaul           F3039       37/258    9:17       28:50
395   Jessica Baseil         F2029       63/315    9:17       28:50
396   Michael Christiansen   M3039       55/149    9:17       28:51
397   Krista Zeissel         F3039       38/258    9:18       28:51
398   Marcellus Murillo      M0115        25/56    9:18       28:51
399   Kelli Picinich         F4049       19/172    9:18       28:52
400   Jule Sigall            M4049        30/94    9:18       28:52
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401   Thomas Sigall          M0115        26/56    9:18       28:52
402   Leslie Jane Vance      F3039       39/258    9:18       28:53
403   Jaime Jenkins          F3039       40/258    9:18       28:54
404   Heather Jenkins        F1619        19/60    9:18       28:54
405   Jennifer Mahaffey      F3039       41/258    9:19       28:55
406   Matias Narvaja         M2029       65/143    9:19       28:55
407   Lisa Thomas            F4049       20/172    9:20       28:57
408   Kari Connor            F4049       21/172    9:20       28:58
409   Max Metters            M0115        27/56    9:20       28:58
410   Todd Metters           M4049        31/94    9:20       28:59
411   Jim Jurczyk            M2029       66/143    9:20       28:59
412   Gracie Jurczyk         F2029       64/315    9:20       28:59
413   Mario Magallanes       M2029       67/143    9:20       29:00
414   Vickie Su              F1619        20/60    9:21       29:01
415   Abigail Orford         F0115        10/71    9:21       29:01
416   Stevie Lindsley        F2029       65/315    9:21       29:01
417   Tom Walker             M2029       68/143    9:21       29:02
418   Devan McComb           F2029       66/315    9:21       29:02
419   Lydia Brennan          F5059       12/137    9:21       29:02
420   Tanner Taylor          M3039       56/149    9:21       29:03
421   Samantha Taylor        F3039       42/258    9:21       29:03
422   Nathan Reitz           M1619        21/28    9:22       29:03
423   April Savage           F3039       43/258    9:22       29:05
424   Mindi Reitz            F4049       22/172    9:22       29:05
425   Keven Baumann          M3039       57/149    9:22       29:05
426   Rachel Pritchard       F2029       67/315    9:22       29:06
427   Jaimei Zhang           F1619        21/60    9:22       29:06
428   Paula Wilson Nitka     F3039       44/258    9:22       29:06
429   Rachel Lucero          F1619        22/60    9:22       29:06
430   Matt Lane              M3039       58/149    9:22       29:06
431   Kat Lane               F3039       45/258    9:23       29:07
432   Manjari Quintanar      F3039       46/258    9:23       29:07
433   Debra Tri              F5059       13/137    9:23       29:07
434   Maggie Bushnell        F2029       68/315    9:23       29:08
435   Sara Catey             F2029       69/315    9:23       29:08
436   Melissa Trimble        F3039       47/258    9:23       29:08
437   Dan Willis             M2029       69/143    9:23       29:08
438   Andrea Forderer        F3039       48/258    9:23       29:09
439   Susan Streckenbach     F3039       49/258    9:23       29:10
440   Matthew Richardson     M3039       59/149    9:25       29:13
441   John Lee               M3039       60/149    9:25       29:15
442   Andrea Collins         F2029       70/315    9:25       29:15
443   Shari Bitcon           F4049       23/172    9:25       29:16
444   Ashley Thordarson      F2029       71/315    9:26       29:16
445   Melissa Conklin        F3039       50/258    9:26       29:17
446   Rod Garbarino          M4049        32/94    9:26       29:18
447   Francesca Leonetti     F4049       24/172    9:26       29:18
448   Calvin Cheng           M4049        33/94    9:26       29:18
449   Anthony Sigall         M0115        28/56    9:26       29:18
450   Caryn Slack            F4049       25/172    9:26       29:18
451   Karen Sims             F4049       26/172    9:27       29:20
452   Amber Liddell          F3039       51/258    9:27       29:20
453   David Seater           M2029       70/143    9:27       29:20
454   Emily Sandquist        F0115        11/71    9:27       29:20
455   Roger Vergin           M7096          2/9    9:27       29:20
456   Winnie Cheung          F2029       72/315    9:27       29:22
457   Sandra Eslinger        F6069         3/46    9:27       29:22
458   James Pardee           M2029       71/143    9:28       29:23
459   Kaitlyn Franz          F1619        23/60    9:30       29:29
460   Blake Abel             M2029       72/143    9:30       29:29
461   Nancy Wiederhold       F3039       52/258    9:30       29:30
462   Katie Pardee           F2029       73/315    9:30       29:31
463   Kyle Mosley            M3039       61/149    9:31       29:32
464   Katherine Pfizenmaier  F2029       74/315    9:31       29:33
465   Ashley-Rose O'Mara     F2029       75/315    9:31       29:33
466   Lindsay Tate           F2029       76/315    9:31       29:33
467   Stacy Huynh            F2029       77/315    9:31       29:33
468   Jim Ries               M5059        28/95    9:31       29:34
469   Jennifer Wang          F4049       27/172    9:31       29:34
470   Dan Le                 M2029       73/143    9:31       29:34
471   Vanessa Ashe           F3039       53/258    9:32       29:35
472   Ji Kim                 F2029       78/315    9:32       29:35
473   Stephanie Lu           F2029       79/315    9:32       29:35
474   Jacob Lee              M2029       74/143    9:32       29:35
475   Eric Constantino       M3039       62/149    9:33       29:38
476   Camille Elliott        F5059       14/137    9:33       29:38
477   Hamilton Gardiner      M3039       63/149    9:33       29:38
478   Jessie Cunningham      F3039       54/258    9:33       29:40
479   Keegan Hall            M3039       64/149    9:33       29:40
480   Aaron Pollack          M2029       75/143    9:33       29:40
481   Eunice Lee             F3039       55/258    9:34       29:41
482   Erin Gorr              F2029       80/315    9:34       29:41
483   Mark Labine            M4049        34/94    9:34       29:42
484   Megan Callaway         F2029       81/315    9:34       29:42
485   Laurel Seiler          F3039       56/258    9:34       29:43
486   Christine Teteak       F3039       57/258    9:34       29:44
487   Colin Teteak           M2029       76/143    9:35       29:44
488   Dana Olson             F2029       82/315    9:35       29:44
489   Landon Bosisio         M2029       77/143    9:35       29:45
490   Nolana Newton          F3039       58/258    9:35       29:45
491   Robert Cheng           M3039       65/149    9:35       29:45
492   Hannah Wroblewski      F2029       83/315    9:35       29:45
493   Allison Bunge          F2029       84/315    9:35       29:46
494   Marianne Sandberg      F4049       28/172    9:35       29:46
495   Leslie Wheeler         F4049       29/172    9:35       29:46
496   Breanna Binder         F2029       85/315    9:35       29:47
497   Edward Schwieterman    M2029       78/143    9:36       29:47
498   Peter Conlin           M2029       79/143    9:36       29:47
499   Sarah Hammarlund       F2029       86/315    9:36       29:48
500   Annie Cobb             F2029       87/315    9:36       29:48
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501   Jennifer Demare        F3039       59/258    9:36       29:48
502   Mo Brayton             F4049       30/172    9:36       29:49
503   Drew Stillman          M2029       80/143    9:36       29:50
504   Michelle Webster       F2029       88/315    9:36       29:50
505   Julie Shoji            F4049       31/172    9:37       29:50
506   Alaine Galarita        F1619        24/60    9:37       29:51
507   Christopher Shoji      M0115        29/56    9:37       29:51
508   Jacob Heidorn          M0115        30/56    9:37       29:51
509   Allen Vary             M4049        35/94    9:37       29:52
510   Marie Lauer            F4049       32/172    9:37       29:52
511   Aaron Yoon             M2029       81/143    9:38       29:53
512   Izumi Tauchi           F3039       60/258    9:38       29:55
513   Laurie Daniel          F5059       15/137    9:38       29:55
514   Kathryn Shultz         F6069         4/46    9:38       29:56
515   Kelly Miller           F3039       61/258    9:39       29:57
516   Curt Tomashoff         M4049        36/94    9:39       29:57
517   Sheila McClung         F1619        25/60    9:39       29:57
518   Suzanne Allan          F5059       16/137    9:39       29:58
519   Andrew McClung         M4049        37/94    9:39       29:58
520   Matt Nutsch            M3039       66/149    9:39       29:58
521   Robert Brimmer         M4049        38/94    9:39       29:58
522   Pauline Wu             F2029       89/315    9:39       29:58
523   Cuong Nguyen           M3039       67/149    9:40       30:02
524   Jeff Baylor            M4049        39/94    9:40       30:02
525   David Baylor           M0115        31/56    9:40       30:02
526   Michael Brooks         M2029       82/143    9:41       30:03
527   Courtney Steed         F2029       90/315    9:41       30:04
528   Hilary Law             F3039       62/258    9:41       30:04
529   David Beck             M2029       83/143    9:41       30:04
530   Lindalou Holley        F3039       63/258    9:41       30:05
531   Scott St. Marie        M5059        29/95    9:41       30:05
532   Joan St. Marie         F4049       33/172    9:42       30:06
533   Trung Le               M2029       84/143    9:42       30:06
534   Renee Johnson          F3039       64/258    9:42       30:07
535   Alaina Sivadasan       F3039       65/258    9:42       30:07
536   Brett Nagle            M3039       68/149    9:42       30:08
537   Isaiah Adams           M0115        32/56    9:42       30:08
538   Nate Weiand            M0115        33/56    9:42       30:09
539   Kim Champley           F2029       91/315    9:42       30:09
540   Tracy Whittaker        F2029       92/315    9:42       30:09
541   Sue Fauerbach          F6069         5/46    9:43       30:09
542   Anita Carmin           F5059       17/137    9:43       30:11
543   Carly Avery            F2029       93/315    9:44       30:12
544   Chris Finney           M2029       85/143    9:44       30:13
545   Justin Delery          M2029       86/143    9:44       30:13
546   Jolyn Schweitzer       F5059       18/137    9:44       30:14
547   Lori Kent              F5059       19/137    9:45       30:16
548   Kahla Wood             F2029       94/315    9:45       30:18
549   Talia Kowalchuk        F1619        26/60    9:45       30:18
550   Matthew Aitken         M3039       69/149    9:46       30:19
551   Ryan Sprunger          M3039       70/149    9:46       30:20
552   Joshua Hicks           M3039       71/149    9:46       30:20
553   Erin Kimmel            F2029       95/315    9:46       30:20
554   Tim McGarry            M6069         6/39    9:46       30:20
555   Carli Rasschaert       F2029       96/315    9:47       30:21
556   Hilarie Aitken         F3039       66/258    9:47       30:22
557   Kristen Mayeno         F2029       97/315    9:47       30:23
558   Mark Gilchrist         M4049        40/94    9:47       30:24
559   Stephanie Van Driel    F3039       67/258    9:47       30:24
560   Keira Hansen           F0115        12/71    9:48       30:24
561   Staci Bradshaw         F2029       98/315    9:48       30:25
562   James Hawk             M5059        30/95    9:48       30:25
563   Melissa Rogge          F2029       99/315    9:48       30:26
564   Taner Kayhan           M2029       87/143    9:48       30:27
565   Bradly Buczkowski      M2029       88/143    9:49       30:28
566   Carlo Itchon           M2029       89/143    9:49       30:28
567   Jennifer Cobb          F2029      100/315    9:49       30:29
568   Nicholas Spada         M????          4/4    9:49       30:29
569   Garry Lopez            M3039       72/149    9:49       30:29
570   Bill Hicks             M5059        31/95    9:49       30:30
571   Ashley Torgerson       F2029      101/315    9:50       30:31
572   Eugene Abad            M2029       90/143    9:50       30:31
573   Jonathon Walker        M0115        34/56    9:50       30:31
574   Jessica Wong           F2029      102/315    9:50       30:31
575   Mary Peden             F4049       34/172    9:50       30:32
576   Leslie Sinsheimer      F4049       35/172    9:50       30:32
577   Malakhi Wheaton        M0115        35/56    9:50       30:32
578   Diane Tran             F3039       68/258    9:50       30:33
579   Lisa Timberlake        F1619        27/60    9:50       30:33
580   Kirsten Sullivan       F2029      103/315    9:50       30:33
581   Nagisa Nguyen          F2029      104/315    9:51       30:34
582   Susan Jeric            F5059       20/137    9:51       30:34
583   Wenchi Liu             F3039       69/258    9:51       30:35
584   Nathan Baccellieri     M2029        11/34    9:51       30:35
585   Jason Marquez          M3039       73/149    9:51       30:35
586   Tara Turpen            F4049       36/172    9:51       30:36
587   Emily Turpen           F0115        13/71    9:51       30:36
588   Andrew Dawson          M3039       74/149    9:52       30:37
589   Kelsey Bergman         F2029      105/315    9:52       30:37
590   Brooke Krause          F0115        12/34    9:52       30:37
591   Sam Kornfeld           M0115        36/56    9:52       30:37
592   Matthew Herzog         M3039       75/149    9:52       30:38
593   Gary Youngs            M6069         7/39    9:52       30:38
594   Rachelle Miller        F2029      106/315    9:52       30:39
595   Linda Benefiel         F6069         6/46    9:52       30:39
596   Tonya Kelley           F3039       70/258    9:52       30:39
597   Blake Murphy           M3039       76/149    9:53       30:41
598   Terry Lin              M3039       77/149    9:53       30:41
599   Dawn Tecklenburg       F5059       21/137    9:53       30:43
600   Brooke McVey           F2029      107/315    9:53       30:43
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601   Cynthia Young          F2029        13/34    9:54       30:43
602   Colin MacPherson       M2029       91/143    9:54       30:43
603   Curt Johnson           M5059        32/95    9:54       30:44
604   Bjorn Johnson          M3039       78/149    9:54       30:44
605   Heather Dawson         F3039       71/258    9:54       30:44
606   Amanda Fullmer         F3039       72/258    9:54       30:44
607   Helge Schulte          M6069         8/39    9:55       30:46
608   Yonas Fsiha            M2029       92/143    9:55       30:47
609   Lauren Storm           F2029      108/315    9:55       30:47
610   Cliff Mass             M6069         9/39    9:55       30:47
611   Mekdes Mersha          F2029      109/315    9:55       30:47
612   Arlen Storm            M5059        33/95    9:55       30:48
613   Lisa Edlin             F5059       22/137    9:55       30:48
614   Ken Jumpawong          M3039       79/149    9:55       30:48
615   Karann MacNealy        F3039       73/258    9:55       30:49
616   Jeff Renner            M5059        34/95    9:55       30:49
617   Stanley Ng             M3039       80/149    9:56       30:49
618   Anthony Ng             M0115        37/56    9:56       30:49
619   Shauna Heath           F4049       37/172    9:56       30:50
620   Eric Emans             M3039       81/149    9:56       30:50
621   Corey Pilgrim          M2029       93/143    9:56       30:50
622   Valerie Jolly          F2029      110/315    9:57       30:52
623   Jordan Lee             F2029      111/315    9:57       30:53
624   Kelsey Westman         F2029      112/315    9:57       30:54
625   Michael Hall           M2029       94/143    9:57       30:54
626   Derek Coggins          M2029       95/143    9:58       30:55
627   Katy Clark             F3039       74/258    9:58       30:56
628   Dana McGinnis          F2029      113/315    9:58       30:56
629   Lauren Whisonant       F2029      114/315    9:58       30:56
630   Christopher Burns      M4049        41/94    9:58       30:58
631   Kevin Sullivan         M3039       82/149    9:59       30:59
632   Cesar Bernal           M3039       83/149    9:59       31:00
633   Heather Miller         F4049       38/172    9:59       31:00
634   Krista Cronk           F2029      115/315    9:59       31:00
635   Pam Lowry              F6069         7/46    9:59       31:01
636   Jeff Ahern             M3039       84/149   10:00       31:03
637   Tiffany St. Claire     F3039       75/258   10:01       31:05
638   Michelle Zarate        F3039       76/258   10:01       31:06
639   Regan Dahl             F3039       77/258   10:01       31:06
640   Rachel Shaw            F2029      116/315   10:01       31:07
641   Betsy Bruemmer         F5059       23/137   10:02       31:09
642   Major Darst            M5059        35/95   10:03       31:13
643   Nancy Backman          F5059       24/137   10:03       31:14
644   Bianca Backman         F0115        14/71   10:03       31:14
645   Michaela Ahern         F2029      117/315   10:04       31:17
646   Marina Wildsmith       F4049       39/172   10:05       31:18
647   Bryton Wildsmith       F1619        28/60   10:05       31:18
648   John Hyman             M5059        36/95   10:05       31:19
649   Samantha Quamma        F1619        29/60   10:06       31:21
650   Whitney Lundberg       F2029      118/315   10:06       31:22
651   MacKenzie Sepler       F1619        30/60   10:06       31:23
652   Richard Sepler         M5059        37/95   10:06       31:23
653   Victor Solomon         M5059        14/34   10:07       31:24
654   Charlotte Flanagan     F2029      119/315   10:07       31:25
655   Steve Modin            M5059        38/95   10:08       31:27
656   Kris Dugan             M3039       85/149   10:08       31:28
657   Michel Steele          F3039       78/258   10:08       31:28
658   Janice Wu              F3039       79/258   10:08       31:28
659   Cynthia Kadoshima      F5059       25/137   10:08       31:29
660   Sabrina Smith          F3039       80/258   10:09       31:30
661   Erin Aitken            F3039       81/258   10:09       31:30
662   Angie Dal Maso         F2029      120/315   10:09       31:30
663   Edward Johnson         M7096          3/9   10:09       31:30
664   Sophie Pratt           F0115        15/71   10:09       31:30
665   Ryan Adair             M3039       86/149   10:09       31:31
666   Charlie Orford         M0115        38/56   10:09       31:31
667   Phil Stark             M3039       87/149   10:09       31:31
668   Keely Pratt            F0115        16/71   10:09       31:32
669   Ingrid Elenzano        F5059       26/137   10:09       31:32
670   Rachel Kadoshima       F0115        17/71   10:10       31:33
671   Wendy Walker           F6069         8/46   10:10       31:33
672   Rebekah King           F2029      121/315   10:10       31:35
673   Rhianna Clausen        F2029      122/315   10:11       31:36
674   Lindsay Olson          F2029      123/315   10:11       31:36
675   Garrett Chames         M2029       96/143   10:11       31:38
676   Patricia Proebsting    F5059       27/137   10:11       31:38
677   Stephanie Borseth      F3039       82/258   10:12       31:40
678   Sara Dittmer           F2029      124/315   10:12       31:40
679   Karen Studarus         F3039       83/258   10:12       31:40
680   Steve Gray             M4049        42/94   10:13       31:43
681   Jesse Fischer          M2029       97/143   10:13       31:45
682   Ed Averett             M3039        15/34   10:14       31:46
683   Richard Lemieux        M4049        43/94   10:15       31:48
684   Aurelio Ayala          M5059        39/95   10:15       31:49
685   William Golden         M4049        44/94   10:15       31:50
686   Vikas Bahirwani        M2029       98/143   10:15       31:51
687   Christine Fraser       F3039       84/258   10:16       31:51
688   Joanne Birkner         F3039       85/258   10:16       31:51
689   Prairie Cloutier       F2029      125/315   10:16       31:52
690   Barbara Barnes         F5059       28/137   10:16       31:52
691   D. Greg Noble          M6069        10/39   10:17       31:55
692   Ashley Huffman         F1619        31/60   10:17       31:56
693   Chrissy Wilson         F3039       86/258   10:17       31:57
694   Kyle Erwin             M2029       99/143   10:18       31:58
695   Erin Erwin             F2029      126/315   10:18       31:58
696   Bonnie Trent           F4049       40/172   10:18       31:59
697   Nate Hadley            M2029      100/143   10:19       32:01
698   Kristen Trett          F2029      127/315   10:19       32:01
699   Jaida McKay            F3039        16/34   10:19       32:02
700   Linda York             F4049       41/172   10:20       32:04
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701   Teresa Austin          F5059       29/137   10:20       32:04
702   Emma York              F0115        18/71   10:20       32:05
703   Kelsey Lang            F2029      128/315   10:20       32:05
704   Phoebe Upton Sanderbec F2029      129/315   10:20       32:06
705   Cassidy Clowe          F2029      130/315   10:20       32:06
706   Steve Cahan            M6069        11/39   10:20       32:06
707   Justin Ray             M2029      101/143   10:20       32:06
708   Aaron Marth            M3039       88/149   10:20       32:07
709   Kate Rodgers           F2029      131/315   10:21       32:09
710   Patti Quirk            F4049       42/172   10:21       32:09
711   Tim Klinefelter        M3039       89/149   10:21       32:09
712   Stephanie Lawson       F2029      132/315   10:21       32:09
713   Kimberly Kuzak         F3039       87/258   10:21       32:10
714   Anna Huffman           F4049       43/172   10:22       32:10
715   James Huffman          M4049        45/94   10:22       32:10
716   Erich Rau              M5059        40/95   10:22       32:11
717   Olivia Hsu             F2029      133/315   10:22       32:12
718   Jenny Tam              F2029      134/315   10:22       32:12
719   Jill Eagle             F2029      135/315   10:22       32:12
720   Tom Eagle              M5059        41/95   10:22       32:13
721   Breanne Davies         F2029      136/315   10:23       32:13
722   Jeff Tuttle            M3039       90/149   10:23       32:13
723   Vivian Ta              F2029      137/315   10:23       32:14
724   Ken Huang              M2029      102/143   10:23       32:15
725   Augusto Miranda        M1619        22/28   10:23       32:15
726   Chad Waldbaum          M3039       91/149   10:24       32:16
727   Sean Bell              M4049        46/94   10:24       32:17
728   Joanne Lai             F2029      138/315   10:24       32:17
729   Rebecca Wilson         F2029      139/315   10:24       32:17
730   Nick Schuler           M2029      103/143   10:24       32:17
731   Margot Bell            F0115        19/71   10:24       32:18
732   Randy Krause           M4049        17/34   10:24       32:18
733   Heidi Terpstra         F1619        32/60   10:24       32:18
734   Rebecca Hall-Angell    F2029      140/315   10:24       32:19
735   Kathy Dixon            F3039       88/258   10:24       32:19
736   Michael Closson        M4049        47/94   10:25       32:21
737   Courtney Hudak         F3039       89/258   10:26       32:22
738   Cathy Sullivan         F3039       90/258   10:26       32:23
739   Alan Dick              M5059        42/95   10:26       32:23
740   Stephanie Lu           F2029      141/315   10:26       32:23
741   Mark Huber             M5059        43/95   10:27       32:26
742   Afton Scudder          F2029      142/315   10:27       32:27
743   Amela Mesak            F2029      143/315   10:27       32:27
744   Ryan Bishop            M3039       92/149   10:27       32:27
745   Jennifer Frable        F2029      144/315   10:27       32:28
746   Catherine Bradley      F3039       91/258   10:28       32:29
747   Jeanpaul Banh          M3039       93/149   10:28       32:29
748   Yushi Li               F2029      145/315   10:29       32:32
749   Steve Warhoe           M5059        44/95   10:29       32:32
750   Alicia Scheibner       F3039       92/258   10:29       32:32
751   Michelle Kowalchuk     F4049       44/172   10:29       32:33
752   Emily Heidorn          F0115        20/71   10:30       32:37
753   Jacqueline Tuell       F2029      146/315   10:30       32:37
754   David Olson            M5059        45/95   10:30       32:38
755   Christopher Mah        M2029      104/143   10:30       32:38
756   Michele Heidorn        F4049       45/172   10:31       32:38
757   Woody Pang             M7096          4/9   10:31       32:39
758   Jalene Nelson          F2029      147/315   10:31       32:39
759   Helen Turner           F0115        21/71   10:31       32:40
760   Kim Laton              F4049       46/172   10:31       32:40
761   Billie Shung           F5059       30/137   10:31       32:40
762   William Turner         M4049        48/94   10:31       32:40
763   Kelly Ann Young        F3039       93/258   10:32       32:42
764   Abigail Kwasnik        F2029      148/315   10:32       32:42
765   Anne Spengler          F2029      149/315   10:32       32:42
766   Maho Hibino            F2029      150/315   10:33       32:46
767   Jesse Tsai             M2029      105/143   10:33       32:46
768   Jennifer Zorrilla      F3039       94/258   10:33       32:46
769   Michael Norton         M3039       94/149   10:34       32:49
770   Jillian Celich         F2029      151/315   10:34       32:49
771   Verenice Bendana       F2029      152/315   10:34       32:50
772   Harvey Bendana         M3039       95/149   10:34       32:50
773   Hsiaofan Jordan        F3039       95/258   10:35       32:52
774   Sue Ries               F5059       31/137   10:35       32:52
775   Cari Britt             F3039       96/258   10:35       32:53
776   Todd Olson             M4049        49/94   10:35       32:53
777   Victor Intermaggio     M2029      106/143   10:36       32:53
778   Zachary Boller         M3039       96/149   10:36       32:53
779   Tracy Jorgensen        F4049       47/172   10:36       32:53
780   Elena Amador           F2029      153/315   10:36       32:54
781   Samuel Freisem-Kirov   M0115        39/56   10:36       32:54
782   Johanne Leblanc        F5059       32/137   10:36       32:55
783   Helen Hague            F5059       33/137   10:37       32:59
784   Bryan Hoyt             M5059        46/95   10:38       33:00
785   Eileen Murphy          F2029        18/34   10:38       33:01
786   Heather Koellen        F4049       48/172   10:38       33:03
787   Michael Smidt          M4049        50/94   10:38       33:03
788   Christine Elias        F4049       49/172   10:39       33:03
789   Thomas Freisem         M5059        47/95   10:39       33:03
790   Joe Orford             M3039       97/149   10:39       33:04
791   Kaden Dahmen           F1619        33/60   10:39       33:04
792   Bob Nicholson          M4049        51/94   10:39       33:05
793   Aaron Gerds            M3039       98/149   10:39       33:05
794   Keri Hollenbeck        F4049       50/172   10:39       33:05
795   Kelli Dahmen           F4049       51/172   10:39       33:05
796   Caroline Gerds         F3039       97/258   10:40       33:06
797   Jennifer Hannon        F2029      154/315   10:40       33:07
798   Kara Warhoe            F2029      155/315   10:40       33:07
799   Gregory Blust          M6069        12/39   10:40       33:07
800   Twila Hoyt             F5059       34/137   10:40       33:08
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801   Teresa Erskine         F4049       52/172   10:41       33:09
802   Kate Hunter            F0115        22/71   10:41       33:09
803   Anne Vold              F4049       53/172   10:41       33:10
804   Regina Lam             F2029      156/315   10:41       33:10
805   Bec Chapin             F2029      157/315   10:42       33:12
806   Heather Jenkins        F1619        34/60   10:42       33:12
807   Debbie Denny-Klinger   F5059       35/137   10:42       33:12
808   Hannah Chapin          F3039       98/258   10:42       33:12
809   Kevin Finney           M5059        48/95   10:42       33:13
810   Laura Nicholson        F4049       54/172   10:43       33:16
811   Jamie Deutch           F2029      158/315   10:43       33:17
812   Katie Giosso           F0115        23/71   10:43       33:18
813   Ashley Farnsworth      F2029      159/315   10:45       33:22
814   Will Blaschko          M2029      107/143   10:45       33:22
815   Nicole Rover           F2029      160/315   10:45       33:23
816   Sarah Quamma           F0115        24/71   10:45       33:24
817   Julie Quamma           F4049       55/172   10:45       33:24
818   Amy Peloff             F4049       56/172   10:46       33:25
819   Catherine Quinn        F2029      161/315   10:46       33:25
820   Casie Wilds            F2029      162/315   10:46       33:28
821   Patricia Gomez         F4049       57/172   10:47       33:30
822   Amy Busch              F2029      163/315   10:48       33:32
823   Emma Strong            F2029      164/315   10:48       33:32
824   Kirstin Bornemeier     F0115        25/71   10:48       33:33
825   Lindsay Christel       F3039       99/258   10:49       33:34
826   Heather Fernley        F2029      165/315   10:49       33:34
827   Katie Thiers           F0115        26/71   10:49       33:34
828   Samuel Harris          M3039       99/149   10:49       33:35
829   Cate Fairhead          F3039      100/258   10:49       33:35
830   Jamie Harris           F2029      166/315   10:49       33:35
831   Lora O'Neill           F3039      101/258   10:49       33:35
832   Cheryl Cooper          F4049       58/172   10:49       33:35
833   Stephanie Pitts        F3039      102/258   10:49       33:35
834   Tim Thiers             M4049        52/94   10:49       33:36
835   Steve Darrow           M3039      100/149   10:49       33:36
836   Samantha West          F1619        35/60   10:49       33:36
837   Scott Dougherty        M1619        23/28   10:49       33:36
838   Joe Gatpatan           M5059        49/95   10:50       33:38
839   Darcia Wiers           F3039      103/258   10:50       33:38
840   Brynn Bond             F3039      104/258   10:50       33:39
841   Jennifer Newlin        F1619        36/60   10:50       33:39
842   Landon Newlin          F1619        37/60   10:50       33:39
843   James Shepherd         M3039      101/149   10:51       33:40
844   Trina Norsen           F5059       36/137   10:51       33:40
845   Cherie Rover           F5059       37/137   10:51       33:41
846   Brittany Olson         F2029      167/315   10:51       33:41
847   Marina Gray            F4049       59/172   10:51       33:41
848   Seth Kornfeld          M4049        53/94   10:51       33:41
849   Mike Ross              M4049        54/94   10:52       33:43
850   Leo Chen               M2029      108/143   10:52       33:44
851   Aileen Marie Tubo      F2029      168/315   10:52       33:45
852   Len Deleon             M4049        55/94   10:52       33:45
853   Emily Kinsely-Deleon   F0115        27/71   10:53       33:46
854   Ashley Ohlson Stramp   F2029      169/315   10:53       33:48
855   Samara West            F3039      105/258   10:53       33:48
856   Melani Pedroza         F4049       60/172   10:54       33:52
857   Heather Pedroza        F0115        28/71   10:55       33:55
858   Jay Templeton          M4049        56/94   10:56       33:57
859   Max Templeton          M0115        40/56   10:56       33:57
860   Katie Bachman          F0115        29/71   10:56       33:57
861   Carol Kennedy          F7096          1/4   10:56       33:58
862   Sarah Stoddard         F2029      170/315   10:57       33:59
863   Lisa Allworth          F4049       61/172   10:57       33:59
864   Terry Fox              M6069        13/39   10:57       34:00
865   Lindsey Perrin         F3039      106/258   10:57       34:00
866   Ashley Woods           F3039      107/258   10:57       34:00
867   Duane Johnson          M5059        50/95   10:57       34:01
868   Emily Fong             F2029      171/315   10:58       34:03
869   Kathleen Colvard       F5059       38/137   10:58       34:03
870   Hitomi Kato            F????          1/7   10:58       34:04
871   Kristin Riley          F3039      108/258   10:59       34:06
872   Maureen Johnston       F2029      172/315   10:59       34:06
873   Chris Brummel          M3039      102/149   10:59       34:06
874   Kristy Stark           F3039      109/258   10:59       34:07
875   Sue Wilson             F4049       62/172   10:59       34:07
876   Kristin Kucklick       F2029      173/315   11:00       34:10
877   Shayna Raphael         F2029      174/315   11:00       34:11
878   Aimee Tomlinson        F1619        38/60   11:01       34:11
879   Katrina Krebsbach      F2029      175/315   11:01       34:13
880   Patti Krebsbach        F5059       39/137   11:02       34:15
881   Darcy Juneau           F4049       63/172   11:02       34:17
882   Elaine Cena            F3039      110/258   11:03       34:19
883   Renee Peterson         F3039      111/258   11:04       34:21
884   Ariel Nilsen           F3039      112/258   11:04       34:22
885   Thomas Wheeler         M2029      109/143   11:04       34:23
886   Bill Lynes             M5059        51/95   11:04       34:23
887   Danielle Hull          F2029      176/315   11:05       34:24
888   Carissa Holt           F1619        39/60   11:05       34:25
889   Nicole Iranon          F2029      177/315   11:06       34:27
890   Emily Fawcett          F2029      178/315   11:06       34:27
891   Will Tomlinson         M5059        52/95   11:06       34:28
892   Preston Slack          F1619        40/60   11:06       34:28
893   Charissa Tomlinson     F2029      179/315   11:06       34:28
894   Logan Martin           F2029      180/315   11:06       34:29
895   Andrea MacPherson      F2029      181/315   11:06       34:29
896   Daniece Watson         F2029        19/34   11:08       34:33
897   Robyn Powers           F1619        41/60   11:08       34:34
898   Richard Ottele         M5059        53/95   11:08       34:35
899   Jennifer Catsos        F2029      182/315   11:08       34:35
900   Carlene Lytle          F2029      183/315   11:09       34:38
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901   Carl Kurfess           M5059        54/95   11:10       34:39
902   Phil Wright            M6069        14/39   11:10       34:40
903   Linda Chau             F2029      184/315   11:10       34:41
904   Jd Phung               M2029      110/143   11:10       34:42
905   Andrea Strom           F5059        20/34   11:10       34:42
906   Jennifer Wang          F2029      185/315   11:11       34:43
907   Cheryl Shanks          F5059       40/137   11:11       34:43
908   Heidi Coffman          F4049       64/172   11:11       34:44
909   Anthea Lew             F3039      113/258   11:11       34:44
910   Shari Ng               F3039      114/258   11:11       34:44
911   Jeanette Lasserre      F3039      115/258   11:12       34:46
912   David Lasserre         M0115        41/56   11:12       34:46
913   Jennifer Garat         F3039      116/258   11:12       34:47
914   Amanda Bauer           F2029      186/315   11:13       34:49
915   Maria Rapoza           F2029      187/315   11:13       34:49
916   Brody Belina           M0115        42/56   11:14       34:52
917   Lyndee Belina          F4049       65/172   11:14       34:52
918   Gregory Maniulit       M3039      103/149   11:14       34:52
919   Kelsey O'Neill         F1619        42/60   11:14       34:52
920   Diana Griffing         F1619        43/60   11:14       34:53
921   Wendy Wright           F6069         9/46   11:14       34:54
922   Anna Ernaga            F3039      117/258   11:15       34:55
923   Marquetta Riley        F3039      118/258   11:15       34:55
924   Nik Gibson             M0115        43/56   11:15       34:56
925   Kristie Hilson         F4049       66/172   11:16       34:58
926   Melanie Tsai           F2029      188/315   11:16       34:59
927   Martha McLain          F2029      189/315   11:16       34:59
928   Erin Gehrke            F3039      119/258   11:16       34:59
929   Jolelyn Goldsmith      F3039        21/34   11:16       35:00
930   Mona Im                F2029      190/315   11:16       35:00
931   Justin Raphael         M3039      104/149   11:17       35:03
932   Bryan Bender           M2029      111/143   11:18       35:05
933   Rita Ramsey            F2029      191/315   11:18       35:05
934   Laurie Powers          F4049       67/172   11:18       35:05
935   Brooke Powers          F0115        30/71   11:18       35:05
936   Mari Anderssohn        F0115        31/71   11:18       35:05
937   Korryn O'Neill         F4049       68/172   11:19       35:08
938   Jan Adamich            F4049       69/172   11:19       35:08
939   Krista Kennedy         F4049       70/172   11:19       35:08
940   Taya O'Hanlon          F1619        44/60   11:19       35:09
941   Michael Stirewalt      M5059        55/95   11:19       35:09
942   Gregory Johnson        M4049        57/94   11:19       35:10
943   Darlene Rompogren      F5059       41/137   11:19       35:10
944   Anna Cunningham        F2029      192/315   11:20       35:11
945   Sarah Duncan           F3039      120/258   11:20       35:13
946   Joe Klein              M5059        56/95   11:21       35:14
947   Rebecca Stephens       F2029      193/315   11:21       35:15
948   Carolina Garza         F3039      121/258   11:21       35:15
949   Nicoleta Hurubeanu     F3039      122/258   11:21       35:16
950   Muhammad Pabir         M2029      112/143   11:21       35:16
951   Christina Beck         F3039      123/258   11:21       35:16
952   Sidnee Sutherland      F0115        32/71   11:22       35:17
953   Alice Chu              F1619        45/60   11:23       35:19
954   Anna Bonnett           F2029      194/315   11:24       35:23
955   Abigail Maletis        F3039      124/258   11:24       35:23
956   Robyn Davidson         F0115        33/71   11:24       35:24
957   Kaila Fung             F0115        34/71   11:24       35:24
958   Lisa Syravong          F3039      125/258   11:25       35:28
959   Stephanie Lin          F2029      195/315   11:25       35:28
960   Minda Rhio Leonen      F2029      196/315   11:25       35:28
961   Hannah Robbins         F2029      197/315   11:26       35:31
962   Heidi Shovell          F2029      198/315   11:26       35:31
963   Annalisa Atienza       F4049       71/172   11:27       35:35
964   Tami Anderson          F4049       72/172   11:29       35:40
965   Douglas Ackerman       M4049        58/94   11:30       35:43
966   Elizabeth Madsen       F2029      199/315   11:31       35:45
967   Sarah Shaw             F3039      126/258   11:31       35:45
968   Rochelle Borthwick     F2029      200/315   11:31       35:45
969   Heather Halvorson      F1619        46/60   11:31       35:46
970   Laurie Halvorson       F5059       42/137   11:31       35:46
971   Hannah Ackerman        F0115        35/71   11:31       35:47
972   Cheryl Maertins        F5059       43/137   11:32       35:47
973   Tara Hulford           F3039      127/258   11:32       35:48
974   Courtney Colacino      F3039      128/258   11:32       35:48
975   Lindsay Omta           F2029      201/315   11:32       35:49
976   Grace Sieg             F0115        36/71   11:32       35:50
977   Katharine Burkhauser   F1619        47/60   11:33       35:53
978   Janet Bogle            F5059       44/137   11:33       35:53
979   Jeff Thorson           M6069        15/39   11:33       35:53
980   Jill Koenig            F3039      129/258   11:34       35:55
981   Kelly Boudwin          F2029      202/315   11:35       35:57
982   Chrissy Mazzone        F2029      203/315   11:35       35:57
983   Jennifer Bachman       F4049       73/172   11:35       35:58
984   Michael Bachman        M4049        59/94   11:35       35:58
985   Kate Adams             F3039      130/258   11:35       35:59
986   Patty Boudwin          F5059       45/137   11:35       35:59
987   Paula Burke            F4049       74/172   11:36       36:01
988   Dale Sieg              M4049        60/94   11:36       36:01
989   Catherine Jansen       F5059       46/137   11:36       36:02
990   Sarah Beaudoin         F2029      204/315   11:36       36:03
991   Cenafer Carino         F2029      205/315   11:37       36:03
992   Katie Marquis          F2029      206/315   11:38       36:07
993   Caitlin Ottany         F0115        22/34   11:38       36:08
994   Stephanie Ottany       F4049        23/34   11:38       36:09
995   Katie Cristelli        F2029      207/315   11:38       36:09
996   Bryson Gravatt         M2029      113/143   11:38       36:09
997   Jason Torrie           M4049        61/94   11:39       36:10
998   Emma Torrie            F0115        37/71   11:39       36:10
999   Bob Wilkinson          M6069        16/39   11:39       36:10
1000  Susan Isoshima         F6069        10/46   11:40       36:12
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1001  Jennifer Mallahan      F2029      208/315   11:40       36:14
1002  Siri Oswald            F4049       75/172   11:40       36:15
1003  Chrissie Alexander     F3039      131/258   11:41       36:17
1004  Bill Pace              M3039      105/149   11:42       36:21
1005  Lin Carleton           F6069        11/46   11:43       36:22
1006  Jillian Parker         F2029      209/315   11:43       36:22
1007  Adrienne Willder       F4049       76/172   11:43       36:23
1008  Mary Sepler            F5059       47/137   11:44       36:25
1009  Babu Radhakrishnan     M5059        57/95   11:45       36:29
1010  Colin Johnston         M0115        44/56   11:45       36:30
1011  Courtnie Eastman       F3039      132/258   11:45       36:30
1012  Rebecca Jones          F5059       48/137   11:45       36:31
1013  Mandy Gonnsen          F2029      210/315   11:46       36:32
1014  Michelle Graunke       F5059       49/137   11:46       36:32
1015  Mark Hirota            M3039      106/149   11:46       36:33
1016  Maya Hirota            F0115        38/71   11:46       36:33
1017  Conni Bentley          F5059       50/137   11:47       36:34
1018  Peter Phung            M2029      114/143   11:47       36:34
1019  Melissa Jackson        F2029      211/315   11:47       36:36
1020  Julie Schisal          F5059       51/137   11:47       36:36
1021  Kelly Nichols          F2029      212/315   11:47       36:37
1022  Katrina Sweat          F2029      213/315   11:47       36:37
1023  Jenni Hutton           F2029      214/315   11:48       36:38
1024  Laura Vizzutti         F6069        12/46   11:48       36:38
1025  Chad Etsell            M2029      115/143   11:48       36:38
1026  Nicolette Etsell       F2029      215/315   11:48       36:39
1027  Kevin Cristelli        M5059        58/95   11:48       36:39
1028  David Oglesby          M3039      107/149   11:48       36:39
1029  Jonathan Baird         M5059        59/95   11:48       36:39
1030  Stephanie Kornfeld     F4049       77/172   11:49       36:41
1031  Courtney Hoffman       F2029      216/315   11:49       36:42
1032  Melissa Enriquez       F2029      217/315   11:49       36:43
1033  Cyndi Egger            F3039      133/258   11:51       36:49
1034  Kenneth Brewe          M5059        60/95   11:52       36:50
1035  Gary Novak             M6069        17/39   11:52       36:51
1036  Hannah Bornemeier      F0115        39/71   11:52       36:51
1037  Jamie Shepherd         F3039      134/258   11:52       36:52
1038  Leilani Maniulit       F2029      218/315   11:53       36:53
1039  Cindy Wurd             F3039        24/34   11:53       36:53
1040  Terry McGibbon         M4049        62/94   11:53       36:53
1041  Jennifer Hayes         F3039      135/258   11:53       36:54
1042  Natalie McGibbon       F1619        48/60   11:53       36:54
1043  Jaime Massie           F3039      136/258   11:54       36:56
1044  Charlie Groth          M3039      108/149   11:54       36:58
1045  Sarah Groth            F3039      137/258   11:54       36:58
1046  Kelsey Johnson         F????          2/7   11:54       36:59
1047  Jerry Yim              M3039      109/149   11:55       36:59
1048  Laurel Raab            F2029      219/315   11:55       36:59
1049  Stephanie Yim          F2029      220/315   11:55       36:59
1050  Robin Fung             F3039      138/258   11:55       37:00
1051  Rose Tyler             F4049       78/172   11:56       37:04
1052  Carrie Eastman         F2029      221/315   11:56       37:05
1053  Inj Lai                F2029      222/315   11:57       37:06
1054  Amy McBride            F3039      139/258   11:58       37:11
1055  Meredith Russell       F3039      140/258   11:59       37:11
1056  Mary Kay Becker        F6069        13/46   11:59       37:13
1057  Nora Wright            F5059       52/137   11:59       37:13
1058  Arlene Cooper          F3039      141/258   12:00       37:15
1059  Kenneth Mui            M2029      116/143   12:00       37:15
1060  David Nizoley          M5059        61/95   12:00       37:17
1061  Megan Bean             F2029      223/315   12:01       37:19
1062  Anna Hurd-Wahlmeier    F4049       79/172   12:01       37:20
1063  Chrissy Blaschko       F2029      224/315   12:02       37:21
1064  Kerri Gettmann         F4049       80/172   12:02       37:22
1065  Jerry Green            M5059        62/95   12:02       37:22
1066  Jay Green              M2029      117/143   12:02       37:22
1067  Alicia Poulin          F3039      142/258   12:02       37:23
1068  Anne Crylen            F3039      143/258   12:02       37:23
1069  Mary O'Reilly          F6069        14/46   12:03       37:24
1070  Heidi Hayes            F2029      225/315   12:03       37:24
1071  Alaina Carney          F2029      226/315   12:03       37:26
1072  Elizabeth Litzler      F3039      144/258   12:03       37:27
1073  Jon Poulin             M3039      110/149   12:04       37:27
1074  Nicholas Armstrong     M3039      111/149   12:04       37:27
1075  Angie Utautip Armstron F3039      145/258   12:04       37:27
1076  Cameron Poulin         M0115        45/56   12:04       37:28
1077  Karen Johnson          F5059       53/137   12:04       37:28
1078  Anthea Huizinga        F4049       81/172   12:04       37:29
1079  Jesseca Lewis          F3039      146/258   12:05       37:31
1080  Matthew Litzler        M3039      112/149   12:05       37:31
1081  Kirsten Smith          F4049       82/172   12:05       37:32
1082  James Smith Ii         M4049        63/94   12:05       37:32
1083  Sharon Van Hout        F5059       54/137   12:05       37:32
1084  Kerry Klein            F4049       83/172   12:06       37:34
1085  Anna Krumpe            F5059       55/137   12:07       37:39
1086  Elizabeth Jurcik       F3039      147/258   12:08       37:39
1087  Ann Batt               F3039      148/258   12:08       37:40
1088  Rusty Brown            M3039      113/149   12:08       37:40
1089  Christiaan Pre         M3039      114/149   12:09       37:43
1090  Sonja Washburn         F0115        40/71   12:10       37:46
1091  Erika Washburn         F3039      149/258   12:10       37:46
1092  Annie Araya            F1619        49/60   12:11       37:49
1093  Moises Torres          M1619        24/28   12:11       37:49
1094  Meaghan Rairdon        F0115        41/71   12:11       37:51
1095  Mollie Moore           F2029      227/315   12:12       37:52
1096  Marilee Noble          F5059       56/137   12:12       37:52
1097  Jay Decker             M7096          5/9   12:12       37:53
1098  Tiffany Rutter         F3039      150/258   12:12       37:53
1099  Kiley Amundson         F0115        42/71   12:12       37:54
1100  Cathy Decker           F6069        15/46   12:12       37:54
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1101  Bailey Amundson        F0115        43/71   12:13       37:55
1102  Elizabeth Reed         F3039      151/258   12:13       37:55
1103  Gwen Trentham          F4049       84/172   12:14       37:59
1104  Brad Bomberry          M2029      118/143   12:14       38:00
1105  Heather Haack          F2029      228/315   12:15       38:01
1106  Jacob Ranta            M0115        46/56   12:15       38:02
1107  Tiffanie Ranta         F4049       85/172   12:15       38:03
1108  Sophie Bell            F0115        44/71   12:16       38:04
1109  Brian Davis            M5059        63/95   12:16       38:04
1110  Surinder Sohi          F5059       57/137   12:16       38:04
1111  Cammy Hendrix          F6069        16/46   12:16       38:04
1112  Julia Navidi           F0115        25/34   12:16       38:05
1113  Sandy Navidi           F4049        26/34   12:16       38:05
1114  Sarah Hudson           F2029      229/315   12:17       38:08
1115  Stephen Ottany         M0115        27/34   12:17       38:09
1116  Amy Bell               F4049       86/172   12:17       38:10
1117  Holly Demaranville     F4049       87/172   12:17       38:10
1118  Michael Hodges         M2029      119/143   12:18       38:12
1119  Sam Kundrat            M6069        18/39   12:18       38:12
1120  John Anderson          M3039      115/149   12:18       38:12
1121  Melinda Johnson        F5059       58/137   12:18       38:13
1122  Chuck Lee              M5059        64/95   12:19       38:14
1123  Pat Robsinson          F5059       59/137   12:19       38:14
1124  Kristin Johnson        F3039      152/258   12:20       38:17
1125  Erin Marsh             F3039      153/258   12:20       38:17
1126  Kate Morrison          F2029      230/315   12:20       38:18
1127  Katie Fischer          F2029      231/315   12:20       38:18
1128  Brooke Bouse           F0115        45/71   12:20       38:19
1129  Scott Ottany           M4049        28/34   12:21       38:20
1130  Alisa Hill             F3039      154/258   12:21       38:21
1131  Matt Hill              M3039      116/149   12:21       38:22
1132  Sandi Stapleton        F6069        17/46   12:22       38:23
1133  Jim Stapleton          M4049        64/94   12:22       38:23
1134  Jeannine Clarke        F3039      155/258   12:22       38:23
1135  Karen Dyson            F2029      232/315   12:22       38:24
1136  Meagan Bouse           F4049       88/172   12:22       38:25
1137  Bruce Tecklenburg      M4049        65/94   12:23       38:26
1138  Geoff Wall             M4049        66/94   12:23       38:27
1139  Ellen Wall             F4049       89/172   12:23       38:27
1140  Vanessa Kerstetter     F5059       60/137   12:23       38:29
1141  Sara Erickson          F3039      156/258   12:24       38:30
1142  Teri Tseng             F4049       90/172   12:24       38:30
1143  Connor O'Brien         M4049        67/94   12:24       38:31
1144  Stephanie Mallahan     F2029      233/315   12:24       38:32
1145  Frank Fani             M3039      117/149   12:25       38:33
1146  Nicholas Edwards       M0115        47/56   12:25       38:33
1147  Robert Schneider       M6069        19/39   12:26       38:37
1148  Don Shaw               M6069        20/39   12:27       38:39
1149  Bryan Hoyt             M5059        65/95   12:27       38:40
1150  Les Boudwin            M5059        66/95   12:28       38:43
1151  Alyssa Edwards         F3039      157/258   12:28       38:44
1152  Cora Chadick           F2029      234/315   12:29       38:44
1153  Stacy Norton           F3039      158/258   12:29       38:46
1154  Nicole Kline           F4049       91/172   12:29       38:46
1155  Nancy Coombs           F5059       61/137   12:29       38:47
1156  Corey Coombs           M1619        25/28   12:29       38:47
1157  Joyce Antonio          F2029      235/315   12:30       38:48
1158  Daniel Feetham         M3039      118/149   12:30       38:51
1159  Rachael Sewell         F3039      159/258   12:30       38:51
1160  Megan Feetham          F3039      160/258   12:31       38:51
1161  Audrey Brimmer         F3039      161/258   12:31       38:52
1162  Josh Kornfeld          M4049        68/94   12:31       38:52
1163  Shari Arita            F4049       92/172   12:32       38:54
1164  Natascha Karlova       F3039      162/258   12:32       38:55
1165  Theresa Klein          F4049       93/172   12:33       38:57
1166  Joe Sears              M2029      120/143   12:33       38:59
1167  Crystal Sears          F2029      236/315   12:33       38:59
1168  Jennie Johnson         F3039      163/258   12:34       39:02
1169  Chuck Rover            M6069        21/39   12:34       39:02
1170  Nancy Pitman           F5059       62/137   12:35       39:03
1171  Elena Caldwell         F2029      237/315   12:35       39:04
1172  Sarah Leischow         F2029      238/315   12:35       39:05
1173  Kanade Ishikawa        F2029      239/315   12:36       39:06
1174  Stephanie Tiangsing    F2029      240/315   12:36       39:07
1175  Seroble Smith          M0115        48/56   12:36       39:09
1176  Carla Young            F4049       94/172   12:37       39:09
1177  Melany Overman         F4049       95/172   12:37       39:09
1178  Sarah Jackson          F2029      241/315   12:37       39:10
1179  Jeremiah Pangilinan    M4049        69/94   12:38       39:13
1180  Maria Phillips         F4049       96/172   12:38       39:14
1181  Marilee Henry          F6069        18/46   12:41       39:23
1182  Tory Gettmann          F0115        46/71   12:42       39:26
1183  Emily Getmann          F0115        47/71   12:42       39:26
1184  Indradjit Harbani      M4049        70/94   12:44       39:32
1185  Jesse Johnson          M0115        49/56   12:45       39:35
1186  Jessica Laughlin       F3039      164/258   12:45       39:35
1187  Kathy Ramos            F3039      165/258   12:45       39:36
1188  Regan Sidie            M5059        67/95   12:45       39:37
1189  Amelia Jones           F2029      242/315   12:46       39:39
1190  Summer Wilborn         F3039      166/258   12:48       39:46
1191  Yuna Shim              F2029      243/315   12:48       39:46
1192  Wil Misiorek           M0115        50/56   12:49       39:50
1193  Susan Dyson            F4049       97/172   12:49       39:50
1194  Pamela Zanella         F6069        19/46   12:51       39:53
1195  Jennifer Morford       F3039      167/258   12:52       39:57
1196  Tony Manson            M3039      119/149   12:52       39:58
1197  Tevaite Tauvela        F2029      244/315   12:53       40:01
1198  Mary Garner            F5059       63/137   12:55       40:07
1199  Christina Kerstetter   F2029      245/315   12:55       40:07
1200  Nathaniel Anderson     M2029      121/143   12:56       40:09
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1201  Ciara Anderson         F2029      246/315   12:56       40:11
1202  Tien Mullen            F3039      168/258   12:57       40:12
1203  Jennifer Zebroski      F4049       98/172   12:58       40:17
1204  Shelley Golard         F6069        20/46   12:59       40:20
1205  Hayley Edmonston       F2029      247/315   13:00       40:21
1206  Darcy Plitt            F2029      248/315   13:00       40:21
1207  Emily Balm             F????          3/7   13:00       40:22
1208  Jessica Spiewak        F2029      249/315   13:00       40:22
1209  Michelle Hoffman       F4049       99/172   13:00       40:22
1210  Laura Stougard         F3039      169/258   13:01       40:24
1211  Eleda West             F3039      170/258   13:01       40:24
1212  Kelly Crawford         F2029      250/315   13:01       40:26
1213  Jenni Mickelson        F3039      171/258   13:02       40:29
1214  Lisa Echandia          F3039      172/258   13:02       40:29
1215  Anne Carney            F4049      100/172   13:02       40:29
1216  Mark Charbonneau       M3039      120/149   13:02       40:29
1217  Angel Allende          F4049      101/172   13:02       40:30
1218  Marcy Cameron          F4049      102/172   13:03       40:30
1219  Jonathan Russell       M5059        68/95   13:03       40:31
1220  Cathy Russell          F5059       64/137   13:03       40:31
1221  Bill Kriner            M5059        69/95   13:04       40:34
1222  Sarah Wine             F2029      251/315   13:04       40:35
1223  Hyunwook Jung          M3039      121/149   13:04       40:35
1224  Kim Morrissette        F3039      173/258   13:04       40:35
1225  Michael K. Young       M6069        22/39   13:04       40:36
1226  John-Paul Europa       M3039      122/149   13:06       40:41
1227  Andrea Atkinson        F3039      174/258   13:09       40:49
1228  Eric Evangelista       M2029      122/143   13:09       40:50
1229  Janet Zuroske          F2029      252/315   13:09       40:50
1230  Monica De Leon         F3039      175/258   13:11       40:56
1231  Nate Adams             M2029      123/143   13:13       41:03
1232  Elizabeth Copland      F2029      253/315   13:13       41:04
1233  Emily Bruscas          F1619        50/60   13:13       41:04
1234  Emma Wilbur            F0115        48/71   13:13       41:04
1235  Marcello Reyes         M1619        26/28   13:14       41:06
1236  Rebecca Wilbur         F3039      176/258   13:15       41:10
1237  Krystal Koop           F3039      177/258   13:15       41:10
1238  Julie Nelsen           F3039      178/258   13:16       41:11
1239  Wendilynn Wade         F3039      179/258   13:16       41:11
1240  Emily White            F3039      180/258   13:19       41:22
1241  Gail Ruffin            F5059       65/137   13:19       41:22
1242  Quynh Bui              F2029      254/315   13:19       41:22
1243  Theresa Naluai-Cecchin F4049      103/172   13:20       41:23
1244  Angela Jonker          F3039      181/258   13:20       41:26
1245  Brenda Allen           F4049      104/172   13:21       41:27
1246  Joni Herrington        F4049      105/172   13:21       41:27
1247  Matthew Hanifl         M2029      124/143   13:21       41:29
1248  J Gregory Kline        M4049        71/94   13:21       41:29
1249  Natalie Hanifl         F2029      255/315   13:22       41:29
1250  Taira Rink             F4049      106/172   13:23       41:34
1251  Jose Rodriguez         M2029      125/143   13:24       41:35
1252  Laurissa Dugan         F2029      256/315   13:24       41:36
1253  Kellee Sribhibhadh     F2029      257/315   13:24       41:36
1254  Jerri Harden           F5059       66/137   13:25       41:40
1255  Ruby Azcueta           F4049      107/172   13:25       41:40
1256  Evan Azcueta           M0115        51/56   13:25       41:41
1257  Chanda Marek           F4049      108/172   13:26       41:43
1258  Troy Spitzer           M4049        72/94   13:27       41:47
1259  Bailey Thompson        F0115        49/71   13:27       41:47
1260  Jenny Chang            F3039      182/258   13:28       41:48
1261  Grace Antonio-Guerrero F3039      183/258   13:31       41:59
1262  Wes Ono                M5059        70/95   13:31       41:59
1263  Marna Carroll          F3039      184/258   13:31       41:59
1264  Jodi Hopkins           F3039      185/258   13:32       42:01
1265  Vanessa Cahill         F4049      109/172   13:32       42:03
1266  Sandra Clugston        F5059       67/137   13:33       42:03
1267  Shannon Hunt           F2029      258/315   13:33       42:04
1268  Kimberly Chilcutt      F4049      110/172   13:33       42:04
1269  Heather Emans          F3039      186/258   13:34       42:08
1270  Gracie Emans           F0115        50/71   13:34       42:09
1271  Kristi Berry           F3039      187/258   13:35       42:10
1272  Kyle Boynton           M2029      126/143   13:35       42:10
1273  Jennifer Thompson      F4049      111/172   13:35       42:11
1274  Menh Hoang             M3039      123/149   13:35       42:12
1275  Joy Hoang              F3039      188/258   13:35       42:12
1276  Joan Radoll            F5059       68/137   13:35       42:12
1277  Linh Nguyen            F2029      259/315   13:35       42:12
1278  Ben Chao               M2029      127/143   13:36       42:13
1279  Kimberly Robinson      F3039      189/258   13:36       42:15
1280  Kimberly King          F4049      112/172   13:37       42:17
1281  Lori Neumann           F5059       69/137   13:38       42:21
1282  Deborah Caldwell       F5059       70/137   13:38       42:22
1283  William Weiand         M5059        71/95   13:41       42:29
1284  Chris Salindron        M3039      124/149   13:41       42:29
1285  Roy Belen              M3039      125/149   13:41       42:29
1286  Kaitlyn Clugston       F1619        51/60   13:42       42:32
1287  Heather Boyko          F3039      190/258   13:43       42:36
1288  Janet Kuhnle           F4049      113/172   13:47       42:49
1289  John Prevost           M4049        73/94   13:47       42:50
1290  Anne Barry             F6069        21/46   13:50       42:57
1291  Tiffanie Wilhite       F3039      191/258   13:51       43:00
1292  Tanner Wilhite         M0115        52/56   13:51       43:01
1293  John Mahoney           M4049        74/94   13:52       43:02
1294  Gloria Mahoney         F5059       71/137   13:52       43:04
1295  Sharon Ryals           F5059       72/137   13:53       43:07
1296  Kevin Mihata           M6069        23/39   13:54       43:09
1297  Gaia Lukevich          F3039      192/258   13:54       43:10
1298  Jennifer C Thompson    F3039      193/258   13:55       43:12
1299  Renee Oh               F3039      194/258   13:56       43:17
1300  Gabriel Oh             M3039      126/149   13:56       43:18
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1301  Chris Banks            F6069        22/46   13:57       43:18
1302  Katie Hernandez-Rogge  F????          4/7   13:59       43:25
1303  Michael Dodd           M6069        24/39   14:01       43:31
1304  Rhonda Covert          F4049      114/172   14:01       43:33
1305  John Trautman          M6069        25/39   14:03       43:39
1306  Nicki Burkhauser       F1619        52/60   14:04       43:40
1307  Stephanie Garnett      F4049      115/172   14:04       43:41
1308  Holly Begley           F4049      116/172   14:04       43:41
1309  Rebecca Hoffman        F2029      260/315   14:06       43:47
1310  Keshia Caldart         F2029      261/315   14:06       43:47
1311  Stephanie Huges        F2029      262/315   14:06       43:48
1312  Tracie Ziegler         F2029      263/315   14:06       43:49
1313  Jeff Henshaw           M4049        75/94   14:07       43:49
1314  Katie Croonquist       F0115        51/71   14:09       43:55
1315  Lisanne Chastain       F3039      195/258   14:09       43:56
1316  Angela Marshlain       F3039      196/258   14:09       43:56
1317  Marcus Deleon          M0115        53/56   14:12       44:06
1318  Kai Deleon             M0115        54/56   14:12       44:06
1319  Tom Dulin              M3039      127/149   14:13       44:11
1320  Kathy Deleon           F4049      117/172   14:14       44:12
1321  Megan Kroh             F3039      197/258   14:16       44:18
1322  Yvonne Thomason        F5059       73/137   14:17       44:21
1323  Gaylen Matlock         F4049      118/172   14:17       44:22
1324  Anneke Burgess         F4049      119/172   14:18       44:25
1325  Dawn Kajimura          F3039      198/258   14:19       44:27
1326  Jenny Burns            F2029      264/315   14:19       44:28
1327  Gary Burns             M2029      128/143   14:19       44:28
1328  Eryn Boyles Ilk        F3039      199/258   14:21       44:35
1329  Aaron Ilk              M3039      128/149   14:22       44:39
1330  Sarah Linton           F3039      200/258   14:23       44:41
1331  Maryke Burgess         F4049      120/172   14:24       44:44
1332  Darrin Johnson         M4049        76/94   14:28       44:54
1333  Greg Eisen             M5059        72/95   14:29       44:57
1334  Lisa Johnson           F4049      121/172   14:29       44:58
1335  Suzanne Fujinari       F5059       74/137   14:30       45:01
1336  John Whalen            M4049        77/94   14:33       45:12
1337  Carolyn Whalen         F5059       75/137   14:33       45:12
1338  Rick Portin            M5059        73/95   14:33       45:12
1339  Gina Englund           F3039      201/258   14:34       45:14
1340  Phi Huynh              F3039      202/258   14:34       45:15
1341  Cheryl Usher           F5059       76/137   14:34       45:15
1342  Mary MacKenzie         F5059       77/137   14:35       45:17
1343  Diane Brennan Nelson   F5059       78/137   14:35       45:18
1344  Ashlee Mullin          F2029      265/315   14:36       45:20
1345  Josie Gardiner         F0115        52/71   14:36       45:20
1346  Josh Gardiner          M4049        78/94   14:36       45:20
1347  Shelby Harner          F2029      266/315   14:36       45:20
1348  Aurora Paz             F3039      203/258   14:36       45:22
1349  Christy Gardiner       F4049      122/172   14:37       45:22
1350  Alexandra Paz          F0115        53/71   14:37       45:23
1351  Scott Best             M5059        74/95   14:39       45:30
1352  Tien Nguyen            F3039      204/258   14:39       45:30
1353  Jessica Bell           F2029      267/315   14:39       45:31
1354  Mary Stephens-Bell     F5059       79/137   14:39       45:31
1355  Marie Haase            F3039      205/258   14:39       45:31
1356  Miesha Dulin           F3039      206/258   14:39       45:31
1357  Joanna Wall            F3039      207/258   14:40       45:32
1358  Laura Zaugg            F3039      208/258   14:40       45:32
1359  Nola Zaugg             F0115        54/71   14:40       45:32
1360  Ella Zaugg             F0115        55/71   14:40       45:33
1361  Erik Zaugg             M3039      129/149   14:40       45:33
1362  Olivia Gelow           F3039      209/258   14:40       45:33
1363  Ashley Woller          F2029      268/315   14:41       45:36
1364  Nancy Pearson          F5059       80/137   14:43       45:41
1365  Patti Quinn            F6069        23/46   14:43       45:42
1366  Olivia Fox             F1619        53/60   14:44       45:46
1367  David Fox              M5059        75/95   14:44       45:46
1368  Rebecca Haller         F2029      269/315   14:45       45:49
1369  Sydney Decoto          F2029      270/315   14:47       45:54
1370  Jessica MacKley        F2029      271/315   14:47       45:54
1371  Karen Fritzky          F6069        24/46   14:48       45:57
1372  Shaysta Cutchie        F2029      272/315   14:49       46:01
1373  Lauren Hartman         F5059       81/137   14:50       46:04
1374  Emily Grupp            F1619        54/60   14:51       46:08
1375  Sirikalya Iskandar     F2029      273/315   14:52       46:11
1376  Christal Lee           F2029      274/315   15:02       46:41
1377  Daniel Griffing        M3039      130/149   15:04       46:47
1378  Scarlett Griffing      F0115        56/71   15:04       46:48
1379  Courtney MacOmber      F2029      275/315   15:10       47:05
1380  Brooke Drumm           F2029      276/315   15:10       47:07
1381  Anthony Gruhn          M4049        79/94   15:12       47:13
1382  Teresa Vallala         F4049      123/172   15:12       47:13
1383  Evan Mecimore          F2029      277/315   15:12       47:14
1384  Tina Bustad            F3039      210/258   15:15       47:21
1385  Sophia Paz             F0115        57/71   15:15       47:23
1386  Andres Paz             M3039      131/149   15:15       47:23
1387  Bill Harris            M7096          6/9   15:17       47:27
1388  Mechele Gruhn          F4049      124/172   15:17       47:29
1389  Debbie Tamura          F6069        25/46   15:19       47:35
1390  Meera MacDuff          F0115        58/71   15:19       47:36
1391  Carolyn Baylor         F4049      125/172   15:20       47:36
1392  Jeff Shipman           M3039      132/149   15:21       47:41
1393  Bonnie Shipman         F3039      211/258   15:21       47:42
1394  Roopal MacDuff         F4049      126/172   15:24       47:48
1395  Linda Riggins          F6069        26/46   15:25       47:52
1396  Julie Leslie           F2029      278/315   15:29       48:04
1397  Marcy Salo             F4049      127/172   15:30       48:08
1398  Matthew Gardner        M4049        80/94   15:30       48:08
1399  Beth Simpson           F4049      128/172   15:30       48:08
1400  Dannette Hooper        F4049      129/172   15:30       48:08
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1401  Maria Kotchetova       F0115        59/71   15:30       48:09
1402  Jeff Hooper            M4049        81/94   15:31       48:10
1403  Maria Manzueta         F1619        55/60   15:31       48:11
1404  Barbara O'Keefe-Joe    F5059       82/137   15:32       48:14
1405  Erin Joe               F0115        60/71   15:32       48:15
1406  Jenny Levin            F2029        29/34   15:33       48:18
1407  Jenny Wooten           F2029      279/315   15:33       48:18
1408  Gretchen Hinds         F3039      212/258   15:35       48:25
1409  Martha Molina          F2029      280/315   15:35       48:25
1410  Tim Schweitzer         M3039      133/149   15:37       48:31
1411  Nicole Laboyne         F0115        61/71   15:38       48:33
1412  Stephenie Cheng-Laboyn F4049      130/172   15:38       48:34
1413  Melina Laboyne         F0115        62/71   15:38       48:34
1414  Joanne Angell          F5059       83/137   15:39       48:35
1415  Rachel Geyer           F1619        56/60   15:39       48:38
1416  Courtney Doane         F0115        63/71   15:40       48:39
1417  Rhonda Doane           F5059       84/137   15:40       48:40
1418  Mike Doane             M5059        76/95   15:41       48:41
1419  Samantha Huckabee      F3039      213/258   15:44       48:51
1420  Michelle Beaumont      F4049      131/172   15:45       48:53
1421  Larry Dillon           M6069        26/39   15:45       48:56
1422  Hilary Kemp            F4049      132/172   15:46       48:57
1423  Katie Delery           F2029      281/315   15:46       48:59
1424  Monico De Leon         M3039      134/149   15:47       49:00
1425  Melissa De Leon        F3039      214/258   15:47       49:00
1426  Laura Cox              F4049      133/172   15:49       49:07
1427  Don Cox                M4049        82/94   15:49       49:08
1428  Valerie Lawrence       F5059       85/137   15:50       49:09
1429  Lauren Kim             F3039      215/258   15:50       49:11
1430  Jo Lehman              F6069        27/46   15:51       49:13
1431  Amanda Steen           F3039      216/258   15:51       49:14
1432  Michaelene Sullivan    F3039      217/258   15:51       49:15
1433  Linda Woo              F4049      134/172   15:52       49:15
1434  Alec Chaipatanapong    M0115        55/56   15:53       49:20
1435  Jessica Klein          F2029      282/315   15:54       49:24
1436  Rachel Otnes           F????          5/7   15:55       49:25
1437  Melissa Finn           F4049      135/172   15:57       49:34
1438  Stephanie Cullen       F4049      136/172   15:58       49:34
1439  Denise Donnelly        F6069        28/46   16:07       50:05
1440  Madeline Ancelard      F7096          2/4   16:08       50:05
1441  M Janette Morantes     F5059       86/137   16:09       50:11
1442  Ulyana Panova          F4049      137/172   16:10       50:13
1443  Ann Christensen        F5059       87/137   16:10       50:14
1444  Valerie Burkauser      F4049      138/172   16:15       50:27
1445  Alison Sieg            F4049      139/172   16:15       50:28
1446  Kyle Modenese          M3039      135/149   16:16       50:32
1447  Nancy Letson           F6069        29/46   16:19       50:40
1448  Tracy Harrington       F5059       88/137   16:19       50:42
1449  Merrilee Murphy        F5059       89/137   16:20       50:42
1450  Shasta Nicholson       F3039      218/258   16:20       50:42
1451  Tim Dreyling           M4049        83/94   16:20       50:43
1452  Karen Romano           F6069        30/46   16:20       50:43
1453  Kari Dreyling          F3039      219/258   16:20       50:43
1454  Mavis Tsai             F5059       90/137   16:20       50:45
1455  Karryn Meeker          F5059       91/137   16:20       50:45
1456  Michael Peskura        M6069        27/39   16:24       50:57
1457  Adam Dunn              M2029      129/143   16:26       51:03
1458  Brooke Stout           F3039      220/258   16:27       51:07
1459  Kristie Finelli        F4049      140/172   16:28       51:08
1460  Dan MacKay             M6069        28/39   16:28       51:08
1461  Laura Dixon            F3039      221/258   16:28       51:08
1462  Charlene Gerken        F5059       92/137   16:28       51:09
1463  Mark Gerken            M2029      130/143   16:28       51:09
1464  Noel Gerken            M5059        77/95   16:28       51:09
1465  Cynthia Allen          F3039      222/258   16:28       51:09
1466  Matthew Gerken         M2029      131/143   16:28       51:10
1467  Tauna Shoemaker        F2029      283/315   16:29       51:11
1468  Karen Shoemaker        F5059       93/137   16:29       51:12
1469  Helen Lee              F4049      141/172   16:32       51:20
1470  Sunhee Heo             F4049      142/172   16:32       51:21
1471  Laureen Kuniyoshi      F4049      143/172   16:32       51:22
1472  Jessica Miner          F2029      284/315   16:34       51:29
1473  Easa Nourouzee         M3039      136/149   16:35       51:29
1474  Sarah Lafata           F3039      223/258   16:36       51:32
1475  Marla Kerkam           F7096          3/4   16:36       51:33
1476  Lars Myren             M2029      132/143   16:39       51:42
1477  Megan Hauk             F2029      285/315   16:39       51:43
1478  Tina Myren             F4049      144/172   16:39       51:43
1479  Arnulfo Cortez         M3039      137/149   16:40       51:44
1480  Karen Shoemaker        F5059       94/137   16:41       51:50
1481  Theresa Biery          F4049      145/172   16:42       51:52
1482  Clifford Olels         M7096          7/9   16:42       51:53
1483  Amber Cox              F2029      286/315   16:44       51:58
1484  Adam Cox               M2029      133/143   16:44       51:58
1485  Mark Hassel            M5059        78/95   16:46       52:05
1486  Andrea Hassel          F2029      287/315   16:47       52:07
1487  Amy Hassel             F5059       95/137   16:47       52:07
1488  Robert Michaelson      M4049        84/94   16:47       52:09
1489  Holly Jones            F2029        30/34   16:48       52:10
1490  Marymargaret Krause    F2029      288/315   16:50       52:17
1491  Marion Demoss          F3039      224/258   16:51       52:21
1492  Deborah Worthington    F4049      146/172   16:52       52:22
1493  Matthew Berg           M2029      134/143   16:53       52:25
1494  Nancy Boyce            F5059       96/137   16:56       52:34
1495  Linda Callender        F6069        31/46   16:56       52:35
1496  Randy Mathiesen        M5059        79/95   16:56       52:35
1497  Renee Potter           F6069        32/46   16:56       52:36
1498  Stephanie Potter       F4049      147/172   16:56       52:36
1499  Kathleen Jensen        F5059       97/137   16:57       52:38
1500  Jeremy Snook           M3039      138/149   17:00       52:47
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1501  George Becker          M5059        80/95   17:00       52:48
1502  Teri Craig             F4049      148/172   17:00       52:49
1503  Glen Moore             M6069        29/39   17:00       52:49
1504  Jessica Becker         F0115        64/71   17:00       52:49
1505  Edna Golla             F6069        33/46   17:02       52:55
1506  Danielle Backman       F0115        65/71   17:04       53:00
1507  Tim Backman            M5059        81/95   17:04       53:01
1508  Nicole Backman         F1619        57/60   17:04       53:01
1509  Leslie Ault            F5059       98/137   17:04       53:01
1510  Brooke Quam            F5059       99/137   17:05       53:04
1511  Corrin Cabrera         F3039        31/34   17:05       53:05
1512  Bruce Quam             M5059        82/95   17:05       53:05
1513  Tara Cabrerra          F0115        32/34   17:06       53:07
1514  Sue Pierce             F5059      100/137   17:06       53:07
1515  Craig Pierce           M5059        83/95   17:06       53:08
1516  Carole Fisher          F5059      101/137   17:09       53:17
1517  Elena Lasher           F0115        66/71   17:09       53:17
1518  Ken Cowan              M4049        85/94   17:10       53:18
1519  Fred Fisher            M6069        30/39   17:10       53:18
1520  Donna Wescott          F4049      149/172   17:10       53:19
1521  Debbie Meyer Snook     F3039      225/258   17:10       53:19
1522  Juliette Leong         F0115        67/71   17:10       53:20
1523  Irene Ng               F3039      226/258   17:10       53:20
1524  Catherine Lee          F5059      102/137   17:11       53:22
1525  Kathy Kriner           F5059      103/137   17:11       53:22
1526  Keyan Hanson           M2029      135/143   17:13       53:28
1527  Maren Neldam           F2029      289/315   17:13       53:29
1528  Kathy Lopez            F5059      104/137   17:13       53:29
1529  Alexis Lopez           M2029      136/143   17:13       53:30
1530  Joey Dennis            M0115        56/56   17:16       53:37
1531  Josh Lagasse           M3039      139/149   17:17       53:42
1532  Jena Lagasse           F3039      227/258   17:19       53:45
1533  Megan Sakamoto         F0115        68/71   17:19       53:47
1534  Jeff Sakamoto          M4049        86/94   17:19       53:48
1535  Jeni Dennis            F5059      105/137   17:20       53:49
1536  Leslie Sakamoto        F4049      150/172   17:20       53:51
1537  Hazel Beatty           F6069        34/46   17:22       53:57
1538  Jeanny Mai             F3039      228/258   17:22       53:57
1539  Michele Jacobs         F4049      151/172   17:23       53:58
1540  Matthew Medzegian      M2029      137/143   17:23       53:58
1541  Amanda Patrick         F5059      106/137   17:23       54:00
1542  Eva Chow               F2029      290/315   17:24       54:03
1543  Soo Fung               F5059      107/137   17:24       54:03
1544  June Lim               F5059      108/137   17:26       54:10
1545  Amy Koehmstedt         F3039      229/258   17:32       54:28
1546  Caitlin King           F2029      291/315   17:32       54:29
1547  Lindsay Clark          F2029      292/315   17:33       54:29
1548  Cassandra Brown        F2029      293/315   17:33       54:31
1549  Jeff Stern             M4049        87/94   17:34       54:34
1550  Barbara Clark          F4049      152/172   17:34       54:35
1551  Shelley Ashford        F3039      230/258   17:35       54:35
1552  John Apostol           M3039      140/149   17:35       54:36
1553  Laura Geiger           F4049      153/172   17:35       54:38
1554  Barbara Buckley        F4049      154/172   17:36       54:38
1555  Debbie Stern           F4049      155/172   17:36       54:39
1556  Yana Aronova           F2029      294/315   17:41       54:56
1557  Brooke Sams            F3039      231/258   17:47       55:13
1558  Barry Sams             M3039      141/149   17:47       55:15
1559  Lois Bauer             F5059      109/137   17:48       55:18
1560  Mike Johnstone         M5059        84/95   17:49       55:19
1561  Lynne Gustafson        F4049      156/172   17:49       55:20
1562  Susen Musazade         F5059      110/137   17:49       55:21
1563  Diana Cowan            F4049      157/172   17:50       55:22
1564  Jennifer Engle         F4049      158/172   17:50       55:25
1565  Patrick McGinley       M5059        85/95   17:54       55:36
1566  Tiffany Morse          F2029      295/315   17:55       55:39
1567  Kelsey Olmeim          F2029      296/315   17:55       55:39
1568  Alan Klein             M6069        31/39   17:55       55:39
1569  Katherine Combs        F5059      111/137   17:57       55:44
1570  William Johnston       M6069        32/39   17:57       55:44
1571  Sophie Kimura Simpson  F2029      297/315   17:57       55:46
1572  Dave Stone             M6069        33/39   17:58       55:49
1573  Marcie Stone           F6069        35/46   17:59       55:50
1574  Nancy Best             F5059      112/137   17:59       55:51
1575  Samantha Barron        F4049      159/172   18:03       56:05
1576  Sharon Anderson        F7096          4/4   18:04       56:06
1577  Kimberly Daniels       F5059      113/137   18:04       56:07
1578  Reed Keeney            M5059        86/95   18:04       56:08
1579  Jill Keeney            F5059      114/137   18:05       56:10
1580  Elizabeth Chamberlain  F3039      232/258   18:06       56:12
1581  Tracy Easley           F4049      160/172   18:06       56:14
1582  MacHiko Gaston         F3039      233/258   18:09       56:23
1583  Rebecca Dellicker      F3039      234/258   18:11       56:27
1584  J. Kathleen Huge       F4049      161/172   18:11       56:28
1585  Gretchen Blanchette    F5059      115/137   18:12       56:32
1586  Michael Blanchette     M5059        87/95   18:13       56:35
1587  Monika Salita          F2029      298/315   18:14       56:37
1588  Diana Hurter           F4049      162/172   18:14       56:39
1589  Chana Cooper           F0115        69/71   18:17       56:47
1590  Debbie Clauson         F0115        70/71   18:18       56:49
1591  Marisa Fang            F2029      299/315   18:18       56:50
1592  Jenny Fang             F5059      116/137   18:18       56:50
1593  Marc Clauson           M1619        27/28   18:18       56:51
1594  Marc Clauson           M5059        88/95   18:19       56:52
1595  Daniel Mullarkey       M4049        88/94   18:19       56:54
1596  Sophia Joe             F0115        71/71   18:20       56:57
1597  Rodney Joe             M5059        89/95   18:20       56:57
1598  Eric Sieberson         M3039      142/149   18:22       57:03
1599  Lisa Sieberson         F3039      235/258   18:22       57:04
1600  Karen Pang             F????          6/7   18:23       57:05
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1601  Janie Jun              F2029      300/315   18:23       57:05
1602  Trista Walker          F2029      301/315   18:23       57:06
1603  Kristal Klein          F3039      236/258   18:24       57:08
1604  Derek Faulkner         M2029      138/143   18:24       57:08
1605  Kasey Sancewich        F3039      237/258   18:28       57:21
1606  Kay Glade              F6069        36/46   18:28       57:22
1607  Venus De La Cruz       F3039      238/258   18:29       57:25
1608  Sean Pettersen         M4049        89/94   18:30       57:26
1609  Melody Szeto           F3039      239/258   18:30       57:26
1610  Sandy Hansen           F5059      117/137   18:33       57:38
1611  Brenda Asheim          F5059      118/137   18:34       57:39
1612  Karen Balek            F3039      240/258   18:35       57:44
1613  Jule Hidapp            F3039      241/258   18:35       57:44
1614  Laurel Manaois         F6069        37/46   18:36       57:46
1615  Linda Kohnstamm        F6069        38/46   18:36       57:47
1616  Jeff Beatty            M6069        34/39   18:40       57:58
1617  Kristina Bowzer        F4049      163/172   18:40       57:59
1618  Eddie Hasson           M7096          8/9   18:40       58:00
1619  Marguerite Hasson      F6069        39/46   18:40       58:00
1620  Dick Eggen             M6069        35/39   18:48       58:23
1621  Susie Fritzky          F2029      302/315   18:48       58:23
1622  Shirley Eggen          F5059      119/137   18:48       58:24
1623  Heather Hoye           F3039      242/258   18:49       58:25
1624  Mindy Workman          F3039      243/258   18:49       58:26
1625  Beverly Dante          F5059      120/137   18:51       58:33
1626  Prisca Bungiranto      F4049      164/172   18:51       58:34
1627  Crystal Manson         F3039      244/258   18:52       58:36
1628  Jessica Chang          F1619        58/60   18:53       58:39
1629  Connie Chien           F1619        59/60   18:53       58:39
1630  Tyler Mjelde           M3039      143/149   18:56       58:47
1631  Katy Mjelde            F3039      245/258   18:57       58:51
1632  Christopher Bitting    M1619        28/28   18:58       58:54
1633  Kelly Fisk             F3039      246/258   18:58       58:54
1634  Pamela Wilcut          F5059      121/137   19:01       59:02
1635  Katelyn Bigby          F1619        60/60   19:01       59:03
1636  Debi Lamie             F5059      122/137   19:01       59:03
1637  Amber Wick             F3039      247/258   19:01       59:05
1638  Mary MacEnka           F5059      123/137   19:04       59:12
1639  Morgan MacEnka         F2029      303/315   19:04       59:12
1640  Leilani Sinkula        F4049      165/172   19:06       59:19
1641  Alma McFarland         F4049      166/172   19:06       59:19
1642  Carol Harvey           F5059      124/137   19:06       59:20
1643  Barbra Hyman           F5059      125/137   19:09       59:28
1644  Erin Breitenstein      F3039      248/258   19:10       59:33
1645  Linda Gwilym           F4049      167/172   19:13       59:41
1646  Kevin Schenider        M3039      144/149   19:14       59:44
1647  Ben Reed               M3039      145/149   19:14       59:45
1648  Cheryl Reed            F3039      249/258   19:14       59:46
1649  Jang-Mi Hand           F2029      304/315   19:16       59:49
1650  Suzie Kwon             F2029      305/315   19:16       59:50
1651  Sarah Yi               F2029      306/315   19:16       59:51
1652  David Zarate           M3039      146/149   19:19     1:00:00
1653  J.R. Hughson           M4049        90/94   19:20     1:00:02
1654  Jennifer Garrett       F3039      250/258   19:20     1:00:04
1655  Josh Newkirk           M2029      139/143   19:21     1:00:07
1656  Phil Newkirk           M5059        90/95   19:21     1:00:08
1657  Alice Newkirk          F5059      126/137   19:22     1:00:08
1658  Jenna Obasanjo         F3039      251/258   19:22     1:00:09
1659  Gloria Hunt            F6069        40/46   19:22     1:00:09
1660  Kathy Fawthrop         F6069        41/46   19:25     1:00:19
1661  David Eddy             M5059        91/95   19:25     1:00:20
1662  Monica Eddy            F5059      127/137   19:26     1:00:22
1663  Mona Patrick           F6069        42/46   19:32     1:00:39
1664  Stephen Miller         M6069        36/39   19:33     1:00:45
1665  Lenore Miller          F6069        43/46   19:34     1:00:45
1666  Micah Gwinn            M5059        92/95   19:34     1:00:46
1667  Robin Cristelli        F5059      128/137   19:37     1:00:56
1668  Vicki Ross             F5059      129/137   19:37     1:00:56
1669  Celeste Boyer          F5059      130/137   19:37     1:00:57
1670  Stacy Lyon             F5059      131/137   19:42     1:01:11
1671  Maureen Kerschbaum     F6069        44/46   19:42     1:01:12
1672  Juliet Todd            F3039      252/258   19:43     1:01:14
1673  Laura Coulter          F3039      253/258   19:46     1:01:22
1674  Mishy Hertel           F3039        33/34   19:46     1:01:25
1675  Erica Merlill          F3039      254/258   19:49     1:01:32
1676  Brian L Brunner        M6069        37/39   19:49     1:01:33
1677  Anasazi Wade           F2029      307/315   19:50     1:01:37
1678  Kyle Wade              M3039      147/149   19:53     1:01:44
1679  Kelly Rau              F5059      132/137   19:54     1:01:48
1680  Leah Rau               F2029      308/315   19:54     1:01:48
1681  Toni Olin              F4049      168/172   19:57     1:01:58
1682  Hong Van               F2029      309/315   19:59     1:02:03
1683  Alex Bigornia          M2029      140/143   19:59     1:02:03
1684  Patricia Gaylard       F6069        45/46   19:59     1:02:04
1685  Edmund Gaylard         M6069        38/39   19:59     1:02:04
1686  Yoshiko Ueda           F2029      310/315   19:59     1:02:04
1687  Shirley Li             F2029      311/315   19:59     1:02:05
1688  Michael Leong          M5059        93/95   20:03     1:02:15
1689  Linda Leong            F5059      133/137   20:04     1:02:20
1690  Aaron Forderer         M3039      148/149   20:08     1:02:31
1691  Andrea Shull           F3039      255/258   20:09     1:02:37
1692  Stacy Loudermilk       F6069        46/46   20:10     1:02:38
1693  Jim Loudermilk         M6069        39/39   20:10     1:02:38
1694  Brandon Szerwo         M3039      149/149   20:10     1:02:39
1695  Keven Kerkam           M4049        91/94   20:24     1:03:23
1696  Melinda Kneeland       F2029      312/315   20:26     1:03:28
1697  Brian Patton           M4049        92/94   20:28     1:03:36
1698  Mary Fichtenberg       F7096        34/34   20:29     1:03:38
1699  Vaughn Bench           M2029      141/143   20:39     1:04:07
1700  Jimmy Smith            M7096          9/9   20:45     1:04:26
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1701  Jaime Luce             F2029      313/315   20:48     1:04:36
1702  Colleen Conard         F4049      169/172   20:52     1:04:50
1703  Nathan Luce            M2029      142/143   20:59     1:05:09
1704  Jamie Phillips-Jimenez F2029      314/315   21:04     1:05:27
1705  Teresa Lin             F3039      256/258   21:06     1:05:34
1706  Jaclyn Murphy          F3039      257/258   21:07     1:05:34
1707  Thomas Kummerou        M5059        94/95   21:22     1:06:22
1708  Joseph Monks           M5059        95/95   21:22     1:06:23
1709  Katherine Kummerow     F5059      134/137   21:23     1:06:24
1710  Walter Sippel          M4049        93/94   21:25     1:06:30
1711  Carol Sippel           F5059      135/137   21:25     1:06:31
1712  Nicole Renaud          F4049      170/172   21:36     1:07:04
1713  Elizabeth Henkes       F4049      171/172   21:37     1:07:09
1714  David Henkes           M4049        94/94   21:37     1:07:09
1715  Colleen Jancolla       F????          7/7   21:42     1:07:23
1716  Dawne Rushkarski       F4049      172/172   22:12     1:08:59
1717  Heather Lavin          F5059      136/137   22:21     1:09:24
1718  Diane Gherman          F5059      137/137   22:56     1:11:14
1719  Bjorn Halvorson        M2029      143/143   23:17     1:12:19
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